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
space & cost $1,868 per 

Quarter!! Call 294-5551 to 
see an apartment today!! 

2 BEDROOMS in 3 bedroom apart-
ment available for female., only. 
Large living/dining room, A/C,' laun-
dry, dishwasher, pool, and much 
more. Located in Jefferson Com-
mons! $519/bed (440) «67-4809. 

222 W. Lane Avenue. Deluxe fur-
nished 2 bedroom available for now 
and fall. Across from Fisher Col-
lege of Businessl Call today 294-
5551 or 294-1684. 

31 E. Frambes - just a stone's 
throw from High across from the 
Out-R-lnn. new leather furniture, 
C/A, DW, new appliances & more, 
call today 294-1684. 

ATTENTION MEDICAL Students: 
We have a lease available that 
meets your needs! Luxury apart-
ments at The Harrison, 222 W. 
Lane Avenue. Need a roommate? 
We will find you onel Call today 
294-5551 or 294-1684. 

IUKA PK Commons - great 2 bed-
room floor plan, conveniently locat-
ed on the East residential bus line 
@ 442 E. Northwood Ave. new fur-
niture, new carpet & windows, C/A, 
off-street parking, on-site laundry & 
more! call 294-1684 for an appoint-
ment today. 

LUX. NEWLY furnished in secure, 
quiet 10 unit bldg. Includes dish-
was her «microwave cable TV, all 
linens, kitchen dishes etc. on-site 
laundry, camera monitored off-
street parking. Will consider flex 
lease terms. Low security deposit. 
Has everything. Just bring tooth 
brash. $750/month. Ph: 299-5345. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

FURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

SOME OF Campus Best, Modern, 
Spacious 2 BDR apartment/town-
house, furnished/unfurnished, 8 mi-
nute walk to OSU Union, facing 
OSU bus stop, central AC, new car-
pet, private-parking, $550-590/mo. 
267-7508. 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area, 5 min 
walk to Medical Center, 
$65Q/month, water, electric paid. 1 
year lease, no pets, smokers. Grad-
uate/Professional students in build-
ing. 989-4588. 

FURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

#1 #1 #1 LOCATIONl 3 bedroom 
apts. Available now/fall. Jacuzzis, 
decks, fireplaces, cathedral ceil-
ings. $265pp. Call 294-7067. . 

222 W. Lane Ave. Deluxe furnish-
ed 3 bedroom available for now and 
fall. Across from Fisher College of 
Business! Call today 294-5551 or 
294-1684. 

ATTENTION MEDICAL Students: 
We have a lease available that 
meets your needs! Luxury apart-
ments at The Harrison, 222 W. 
Lane Avenue. Need a roommate? 
We will find you one! Call today 
294-5551 or 294-1684. 

FURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

222 W. Lane Avenue. 5 Bedroom 
furnished penthouses available for 
fall. Gorgeous views of Ohio Stadi-
um, OSU campus, and downtown 
Columbus. Newly renovated luxury 
suites at the best location north of 
campus. Call today! 294-5551 or 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
#1- NORTH Carinpus remodeled 
apartments. Now or fall. A/C, DW, 
parking. $425 + up. 614-354-8870. 

0 UTILITIES. 1-4 bedroom apart-
ments. $300 1 BDR; $450 2 BDR; 
$700 4 BDR. Furnished/unfurnish-
ed. Flexible lease periods. 263-
1193,296-6304. 

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5 min 
west of Lennox. 
www.ColonyClubOhio.com 
488-4817 or 488-1214 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
EFFICIENCIES 

1,2, & 3 Bedroom 
Apartments Available 

Pets Negotiable 
846-5577 

Sunrise Properties, Inc. 

For Fall 
UNIVERSITY 

MANORS 
S i m p l y T h e F i n e s t 

A p a r t m e n t s 
I n T h e Nices t 

A r e a s O f C a m p u s 
S t u d i o S u i t e s 

t h r u 4 B e d r o o m s 

291-5001 
UniversitylUanors.com 

RIVERVIEW PLAZA APTS 

Available Now 
Special $100 Deposit 

1 & 2 bedrooms, gas heat , 
stove & refrigerator. 

Many with carpet & air conditioning. 
No pets please. 

750 Riverview Drive, B-5 
From 1340 

268-7232 For Appt 267-0896 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE: 1 bedroom 
($£95) & large 2 bedroom, »$895) 
apartments; both 'ftave' 'off-street 
parking, A/C, W/D, dishwasher, no 
pets, both have just been renovat-
ed.- Available immediately, call 614-
565-4209. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

P G I L A 8 
CERTIFIED 

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 

291-2002 
OFFICE: 5 2 E. 15th A v e 

www.pe l i aco . com 
N O W RENTING F O R FALL 

Call for an appoin tment o r 
s top by our office. 

ROOMS, EFFICIENCIES 
1, 2, 3 , 4 , and 5 BEDROOM 

APARTMENTS 
Flats & Townhouses 
All close to campus 

ATTENTION: APARTMENT Own-
ers, Students & RE agents!! An 
Apt/Sublet advertising co-op online. 
A professionally designed Apt. List-
ing Service. A private multi-func-
tional website for your Personal/ 
Company rentals. Your name, logo, 
web & Email address appears. 
Many practical management fea-
tures. If you own/manage one or 
hundreds of units. Advertise your 
available units locally & on 
WWWApartmentLS.com 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

Available Now! 

4 1 6 E. 14 th Ave . 
1 bedroom apartments, 

all utilities paid, 
appliances included, 
flexible leasing from 

$300-$450/month 

125 W . 8 th Ave . 
1 bedroom, apartment, 

all utilities paid, 
range & refrigerator, 

$475/month 

1447 B H i g h l a n d St. 
1 bedroom 

apartment, R & R, 
$350/month 

6 0 E. 8 t h A v e . 
2 bedroom 

1 bath flat, R & R, 
$435/month 

Hardwick Inc. 
Real Estate 

299-9067 

N . H i g h St . , Ne i l , e t c . 
S o u t h w e s t C a m p u s A r e a 

Now & Fall 
Apartments & 
H a l f - D o u b l e s 

U n i v e r s i t y A p a r t m e n t s 
6 5 W . 9 t h A v e . 

2 9 1 - 5 4 1 6 / 2 9 9 - 6 8 4 0 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

1 & 2 bedrooms for Fall. 15th Ave. 
or north campus, parking, starting 
at $365/month. 847-7553. 

1 & 3 bedroom, campus area, 
apartments. 90 E. 9th. Off-street 
parking. 475-9728, 8am-12noon, 
Monday-Friday. 

1 - 6 bedroom. Spacious apart-
ments - house, fireplace. One 
block, shopping, park, tennis, & 
more. 294-4444. 
A F F O R D A B L E & C L O S E 

1- 6 Bdr. Apts & Homes 
Nor th & Cent ra l C a m p u s 

Fireplaces, Jacuzzis, 
Decks, WD 

Starting @ Î225-S375/ 
per person 

Proper ty M a n a g e m e n t 
2 9 4 - 7 0 6 7 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

U n i v e r s i t y M a n o r s , Ltd 
• ' Extensively Remodeled 

Prompt, Courteous Service 
• Great Central Campus Locations 
• Large Room with Separate Kitchen & Bathroom 
• Air-Conditioning 
• On-Site Laundry Facilities 
• Off-Street Parking 

• • Furniture Available @ no charge 
• $395-J445 per Month 
AH Utilities Paid 

• State-of-the-art security systems 
• 12 Month Lease 
(subletting is permitted) 

Security deposit of >300 & a co-signature are required 
for everyone 23 years of age and under 

Studio suites with all utilities paid 
49 4 80 E. 14th Ave t445/month 
42,115 « 120 E. 13th Ave $445/month 
98 E. 12th Ave J445/month 
1607 41615 N. 4th St. (395/mdnth 

291-5001 
Visit our website at www.universitymanors.com 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

t f t * e 

Get a great apartment in the 
location you want at the 

price you desire! 
1,2,3,4,5,6 bdrms. 

Still available 

294-1684 
Inn-Town Homes 

2104 Tuller St. 
Col. Ohio 

FALL RENTALS 
C l e a n ! C l e a n ! C l e a n ! 

Two Bedroom: 
376 East 15th Ave. $425-1535 
2135 Summit St. $495 
1271 Hunter Ave. $595 
408 E. 13th Ave. $525 

Six Bedroom: 
394 East 15th.Aye.; $1,000 .. 

• ¡VQ,,?arpet,GE appliances^ 
• Minibiinds, Ceiling fens 
• Excellent maintenance 
• Newly painted, cleaned 
• Off-street, lighted parking 

MONARCH 
RENTALS, LTD. 

614/447-2500 
w w w . m o n a r c h o s u . c o m 

N O PETS PLEASE! 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
SPACIOUS ONE & Two bdr, A/C, 
off-streat parking. Newly renovated, 
new carpet, new windows, 1 bdr 
$300 4 2 bdr $400. 17th 
Avenue/Dora Avenue. Call 866-
8101. 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE: large 2 
bedroom ($895) & large 3 bedroom 
($1,495). All have just been reno-
vated w/off-street parking, A/C, 
washer/dryer hookup, dishwasher, 
no pets. 614-565-4209. 

1-3 BEDROOMS, remodeled North 
& West campus. $350-$750/month. 
set-up appointment contact Stepha-
nie 614-326-0314. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

THE CHAMBERS 
O S U 

980 King Ave. 
1 & 2 bedroom 

garden apartments 

Call 294-0083 
between l2 -5p .m. 

RAVINE RIDGE: North Campus 
Garden Oasis on luka Ravine. 
Mature community provides serene 
environment. No pets or partying. 

, 2, & 3 bedrooms from $525. 
Resident manager/owner: 299-2280 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
186 E. Northwood, 4-6 bdr House, 
A/C, DW, W/D, large deck/porch, 
newly remodeled kitchen w/rec & 
study room, $1,200-$1,500/month. 
Sept. Rent is FREE. Call 261-3600. 

4-5 BEDROOM house, nice 2 bath, 
C/A, high efficiency furnace, huge 
deck, sun porch. 1619 Summit. 
$1100/month. call Michelle 209-
9923 

67 CHITTENDEN, 2-4 bdr apts. "1st 
Month's Rent Free" Rec rooms, 
study's, A/C, OSP, new appliances 
w/DW, $600-$800/month. Call 261-
3600 www.cooper-properties.com -

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

AVAILABLE FALL 
4 Bedrooms 
107 E. 14th 
100 Chittenden 
2157 Waldeck 
302 E. 13th 

3 Bedrooms 
263 E. 13th 
65 E. 18th 
100 Chittenden 
2274 N. High 
83 Euclid 

1 Bedroom 
110 E. Woodruff 
162 E. 11th 

2 Bedrooms 
$1160 1991 N. 4th St. 
$800 100 Chittenden 
$1130 1370 Highland 
ws 148 W. Norwich 

$795 1273 Hunter 
$895 360 E. Northwood 
$630 1975 Summit 
$850 
$750 

FfflrtpnrWStudlm 
$500 80 W. Lane 
$370 130 W. Lane 

1463 Neil Ave 

$450 
$500 
$595 
$650 

$695 
$470 
$550 

$390 
$390 
$340 

NO PETS PLEASE!» 
Kohr Royer Griffith, Inc Realtors 

2244 Neil Avenue 291-8000 
Some units available now & summer 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

$ 1 , 0 0 0 . 0 0 O F F 

Rent a 4 or 5 bedroom apartment 
between now and August 15th and get 

$1,000.00 off of your rent. 

WE HAVE THE BEST 
UPSCALE APARTMENTS LEFT 

ON CAMPUS!! 

Great locations still 
available. Call today 

for details!! 
294-1684 

•Select locations-call for a list today* 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

Searching for a 
BETTER 

Place to Live? 

BUCKEYE 
REAL ESTATE 

offers: 
The BEST Selection of Apartments throughout the 
Campus Area 
28 years of Professional Property Management 
Experience 
Friendly, Helpful Staff to Serve Your Needs 

24 Hour Emergency Maintenance 

Flats # Towrihomes 
Half Doubles * Houses 

Sizes ranging fiom Efficiencies to 16 Bedrooms! 
Including an excellent selection of 

48 East 15th Avenue # 294-5511 
buckeyerealestate.com 

http://www.thelantern.com
http://www.apartmentsorlcampus.com/bra
http://members.ee.net/tek-
http://www.ohio-stater.com
mailto:violetquark@yahoo.com
http://www.ColonyClubOhio.com
http://www.peliaco.com
http://www.universitymanors.com
http://www.monarchosu.com
http://www.cooper-properties.com
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UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

G.A.S. PROPERTIES 
2 4 2 5 N. High St. 

263-2665 
www.GASproperties.com 

Great locations 
Close to campus 
1, 2 , 3 bedrooms 
Available for Fall 

Apartments & town 
houses w/many 

amenities: 
A/C, new or newer 

carpet, dishwashers, 
modern appliances, 

W/D or laundry 
near by, 

off-street parking 

H I G H - R I S E 
S U I T E S 

FREE Carport, A/C 
& Water 

New Specials 

Our ALL SUITE Building 
is convenient to the Short 
North, OSU, Grandview, 

Lennox Shopping and 
Upper Arlington 

the CANTERBURY 
APARTMENTS 

263-8855 
One Bedroom Flats 

Two Bedroom Garden 
w/ 2 full baths 

Leasing from $645 & up 
* Limited offer!! 

Doorman, Laundry. 
Across from 

Riverside Hospital, 
Salon, Dentist, 

Fitness Center, Library 
Call to see the model. 

Open Mon-Sat. 
1661 SUMMIT- 1 bdr w/office, 
$450-475/month. Between 12th & 
13th Avenue, 937-6898. , 

1661 SUMMIT. 3 or 4 bedroom 
apartments, 2 baths, $750 or $850. 
Call 937-6898. 

2 BDRM + den or 3 bdrm town-
house apartment. North Campus 
area. New carpeting, $720/mo, heat 
included. 538-0820. 

2 BEDROOM apartments & small 
house for rent in German Village. 
224-6858. 

2-3 BEDROOM house with hard-
wood floors, fireplace, W/D includ-
ed. Only $775/month. 2338 
Adams. RZ Realty 486-7070. 

2126 SUMMIT St.-Available now or 
Fall! First month free. Newly reno-
vated 3 bedroom house. New car-
pet, private parking. 791-2025. 

269 E. 13th Avenue-Available now 
or Fall I First month free. Newiy ren-
ovated 3 & 4 bedroom house. New 
carpet, private parking. 791-2025. 

AVAILABLE NOW & Fall, free half 
month, restored studio, 1 & 2 bed-
rooms. laundry, parking, pets con-
sidered. $305-$525/month. Herit-
age Properties 294-8988 -

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall Quarter 
1,2,3,4 and .5 bedroom units. Super 
locations, parking, 'air conditioning, 
dishwasher, washer and dryer. 273-
7775. 

CAMPUS AREA: 1,2,3 & 4 bed-
rooms. Available now, August & 
September. First month's rent free. 
614-884-3324 

CLEAN, LARGE 1, 2 & 3 bedroom 
apts available for fall! Some Imme-
diate move in! $100 security depos-
it. Call Valmont Inc. 614-778-4874. 

FALL RENTALS - N. 4th at luka, 3 
bdr townhouses, hardwood, large 
bedrooms, $785.294-9464. 

FREE APARTMENT searches and 
virtual tours at evergreenohio.com. 

GREAT LOCATION on 15th Ave-
nue. 3, 4, 6, & 7 bedroom units for 
fall. 447-1512. 

OLDE TOWN East. Large 2 1/2 
bedroom. Newly remodeled, 
$580/mo. 2 bedroom townhouse 
Henderson Rd, $650/mo. Pets OK. 
251-6027. 

ONE BLOCK to campus, 1-3br 
units available ind. newly remod. 
detached 3 br unit, $320 - $875, off-
st. pkg., immed. occ. (847)370-
0668. 

OSU- half double, 2 bedrooms, 1 
bedrooms & efficiency apartments. 
Appliances, a/c. Various locations, 
457-1749 or 459-3591. 

SHORT NORTH, 1 or 2 bedrooms 
on High. $00/month. Available 
September. Cat okay. Spacious, 
convenient, 291-8775. 

SHORT NORTH- Very large, nice 1 
& 2 bedroom, great location. 
$450/mo & up. 294-4444. 

STUDENT ROOMS available now. 
Great location, exceptionally clean, 
updated, kitchens, laundry facilities, 
off-st parking, utilities included. Call: 
876-9232 or 397-0296. 

UNFURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO 

#B now. 82 Chittenden. Large kitch-
en, W/D, pet, parking and furniture 
options. $315 + utilities. 459-2734. 

$375+ ELECTRIC. Very nice Effi-
ciency/Studio, new carpet, paint, 
etc. Available September 1st. De-
posit is $375. Call 740-215-0496, or 
email: careins.2@osu.edu 

1 BEDROOM efficiencies. 299 
17th. Available immediately. 
$350/month. First month's rent free. 
614-884-3324. 

ncy. 
Norwich Ave. Available September. 
$425/mo. First month's rent free.. 
614-884-3324. 

160 E. 13th Ave. $375/mo. Large 
studio aparment, gas & water in-
cluded. insulated windows, blinds, 
AC, off-street parking, on-site laun-
dry. Also available furnished. Re-
alVest Properties, 855-5554, 570-
3540. 

2117-19 SUMMIT St. -Rats located 
near Lane Ave. with all utilities 
included! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyereaiestate.com 

2117-19 SUMMIT St.- Rats located 
near Lane Ave. with all utilities in-
cluded! Will allow one cat with pet 
fee. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

2386 N. High St. clean, quiet, very 
spacious, urban unit above coin 
laundry, private kitchen & bath-
room, off-street parking, available 
immediately, no pets please. 
$335/month. $335 deposit. 614-
261-6201, 9-5, M-F. 

58 E. 11th Ave. Great location, fea-
turing locked building entry, on-site 
laundry, A/C, off-street parking. 
Paid water, heat, & sewer. 
$315/mo, call Steve at 614-297-
9926 or 740-398-3472. Can be 
seen at 
www.apartmentsoffcampus.com/bra 
tton 

UNFURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO 

61 CHITTENDEN Ave. #B- Recent-
ly remodeled efficiency with W/D in 
unit, A/C, carpeting, off-street park-
ing, alarm system, dishwasher & 
rear deck! Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

AVAILABLE JUNE 30th- Upstairs 
apt. next to Wendys @ 9th across 
from up coming Gateway Plaza. 
$300 + deposit. No pets. 523-4075. 

AVAILABLE NOW & fall. Exten-
sively remodeled studio suites in 
prime locations. Air-conditioning, 
on-site laundry facilities, off-street 
parking. Furniture available. $385-
$425/month. All utilities paid! 291-
5001. 

CAMPUS AREA studio apartment. 
Gas fireplace, a/c, washer/dryer, 
garage space. Water, gas, electric, 
cable included. $450/mo. 614-298-
0056 leave message. 

EFFICIENCY & 1 bedroom apart-
ments available fall. North & South-
west locations starting @ 
$350/month. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 464-4000. 

EFFICIENCY APARTMENTS, gas, 
electric, & water included in rent. 2 
Locations: 15th Ave. and Chitten-
den Ave., off-street parking, pets 
negotiable. $370/mo & $415/mo. 
Sunrise Properties, Inc. 846-5577. 

EFFICIENCY, ONLY $395/month! 
Carpeted, off-street parking, very 
nice. 40 Chittenden. RZ Realty 
486-7070. 

GERMAN VILLAGE efficiency 
apartments available immediately 
starting at $425/month. Several lo-
cations, recently renovated, updat-
ed mechanicals & central air, 
•www.Metro-Rentals.com 464-4000. 

HELPING TENANTS find great pla-
ces. Helping owners lease tneir 
unique properties. www.Metro-
Rentals.com 

STUDIOS-1524 NEIL Ave, medical 
area, heat paid. Office 65 W. 9th 
Avenue. 291-5416/299-6840. 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

#1 #1 Website 
SaiesOneRealty.com. Available 
now! 2188 N. High $425 to $475. 
413 E. 14th $435. Agent owned 
884-8484. 

#1 #1 Website 
SalesOneRealty.com. Huge one 
bedroom flats available for fall. 
1237 N. 4th Street $395. 2188 N. 
High $425 to $475. 411 E. 14th 
$450. 413 E. 14th $435. Rooms 
available to rent 2207 N. 4th Street 
$325 includes utilities! Agent owned 
884-8484. 

#1 #1 Website. Half off Security De-
posit SalesOneRealty.com Fall 
Rental, cute 1 bedroom flat, 2375 
Nell Avenue, $400 rent, $200 de-
posit, Agent owned, 884-8484. 

#1 AREA 91 W. Maynard. Spacious 
1 /bedroom, $450/month. Most heat 
included, /A/C.' Available 9/1/03. 
Pets negotiable. Call Dan, 614-791-
0639. 

#1 CLOSE to Med School, 800 
square foot house, A/C, W/D hook-
up, parking, $575/month, Dave 439-
3283. 

#1 CLOSE to Med School, two 
units available at $375/month, Dave 
439-3283. 

#1 MEDICAL School area. One 
bedroom with Study. 1520 Neil Ave-
nue. A half block from the Nursing 
school, August-September move-in 
rent special. FREE high speed In-
ternet, quiet, clean, freshly painted, 
http://members.ee.net/teking/ 
Owner Broker 421-7117. 

#1 PENJHOUSE Appeal,, 1520 
Neil Avenue. C6zy tnFrd floor apart-
ment August-September move-in 
rent special. FREE high speed In-
ternet; Quiet, clean, fretshly.painted., 
http://members.ee.net/teking/ 
Owner-Broker 421 -7117. 

#1 #1 #1 LOCATION! 1 Bedroom 
apts. Available now/fall. Large living 
space. Close to campus. $470. Call 
294-7067. 

#1-1 BEDROOM. 2 campus loca-
tions available, south & east cam-
pus locations. Available summer & 
fall A/C, laundry, off-street parking. 
Jason 774-5201. www.JBProper-
ties.net 

$360/MONTH, 1 bedroom studio, 
AC, off-street parking, heat & water 
included in rent. B&A Realty, 273-
0111. www.metro-rentals.com/BA 

$395 & up- 1 BDR Near Lane and 
High area, gas heat, AC, new car-
pet, parking, with washer/dryer on 
site. Clean and quiet. NorthSteppe 
Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

$425. ALL utilities included. T94 E. 
13th. C/A, coin, operated laundry, 
blinds, pets OK, close to campus, 
774-3163. 

S425/MO - 189 W. Patterson Ave -
Spacious 1 bedroom apartment on 
wooded tot near Tuttle Park & rec. 
center. Features central air, front 
porch off-street parking, & on-site 
laundry facilities. Water included. 
12-mo lease begins 09-15-03. No 
pets. $425 deposit. Call 261-6882, 
M-F, 9-5. 

$429. 59 E. Duncan. Quaint. Pets 
OK. 419-3658. 

$519. AVAILABLE Mid-September. 
69 E. Duncan. Includes gas. Pets 
OK. 419-3658. 

$559. 2579 Deming Avenue, in: 
eludes gas and electric. Pets OK. 
419-3658. 

$559. AVAILABLE September. 
2869 Indiana, includes gas & elec-
tric. Pets OK. 419-3658. 

$569. 2588 East Avenue, includes 
gas & electric, laundry hook-ups, 
basement. Pets OK. 419-3658. 

&99 MOVES you in!! 1 bedroom -
$395.00. Pool, tanning, shuttle to 
OSU. Riverview Place Apartments, 
3167-B Riverview Place. Call Now 
- 614-262-4127. 

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5 min 
west of Lennox. 
www.ColonyClubOhio.com 
488-4817 or 488-1214 

1 BDR, hardwood floors, security 
system, classic architecture, high-
speed internet, new furnace. $400. 
South Campus on Indianola. Availa-
ble now. 297-8840. 

1 BDRM apts. avail now, starting at 
$400.00/month, most include utilit-
ies. Call Todd ® 614-898-7614 x 
102. 

1 BEDROOM aparments, large 
room. 2 locations: 15th & 13th Ave. 
$375 & $395 owner pays water. 
Pets negotiable. Available Fall. 
Sunrise Properties, inc. 846-5577. 

1 BEDROOM apartment, 1985 
Summit Street. Gas heat, A/C, 
lighted off-street parking, no pets. 
$375/month. 337-0120. 

1' BEDROOM apartments. Gas, 
electric, & water included in rent. 
15th & N. 4th St. Off-street parking, 
laundry, pets negotiable. Available 
fall. $455 to $485/mo. Sunrise 
Properties, Inc. 846-5577. 

1 BEDROOM North Campus. 2150 
Summit St. Spacious, off-street 
parking, busline, carpet, gas heat, 
$325/mo. 871-7798. 

1 BEDROOM, convenient, cozy, af-
fordable, safe, great location & 
parking. W. Lane Ave, $315/mo. 
Deposit, 1 yr. lease, Avail now. 231-
8260. 

1 BEDROOM, nice apartment. Near 
OSU area. No pets. Please call 
294-4979,. M-F, 10am-5pm. 

11TH AND Hamlet, half of house, 2 
rooms, kitchen and bath, $300 + 
half utilities, pets allowed. Needs 
work.Available now. 291-7311. 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

1 BEDROOM, north campus, quiet 
building, A/C, off-street parking, ex-
tra storage, nicely updated, "Hands 
on" full-time landlord. Available Au-
gust or September, $395/mo. 440-
6214 Tom. 

1 BEDROOM, south campus, from 
$270.00. 291-5416/299-6840. 

DUBLIN PLAZA 
KINGSBURY 

1 Bdr Flats 
1340 Dublin Rd. 

486-8682 
Rents From: $445 

2 bdrm 
Now from $535 

Garden Style open Mon-Sat. 
Close to OSU, Grandview, 

& Downtown 
Well maintained & spacious 

Cats OK- Extra 
* Limited Offer 

100 E. Norwich Ave.- 1 bedroom 
flat offers a/c, off-street parking, & a 
great campus location. Call Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

100 W. 9TH Ave.- 1 Bedroom flats 
/̂vith new kitchens & baths, A/C, on-
site laundry, dishwasher, new win-
dows, & off-street parking. Call Jeff 
& Jenso 291-8690 or Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

105 CHITTENDEN Ave.- Large 1 
Bedroom flats, front deck, off-street 
parking, & carpeting. 1 remodeled 
unit available. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

113 E. 11th Ave.- 1 bedroom flats 
with dishwasher, A/C, deck, off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

121 E. 11th Ave.- Large 1 Bedroom 
flats, carpeting, front porch, & off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1242 NEIL AVE., Victorian Village, 
water included, quiet, nice, laundry, 
$420/month, no pets. Call 459-
4033. 

1318 DENNISON Ave. 1 bdrm. 
$350/month. 299-3605. 

135-137 E. 12th Ave.- Spacious 1 
Bedroom flats with on-site laundry 
& off-street parking. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

14-22 E. 12th Ave. -Brand new in 
Fall of '00! 1 bedroom flats offer 
dishwasher, microhood, w/d, new 
carpet, a closed circuit security sys-
tem, & basic cable included! 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1404 INDIANOLA Ave. 1 yr lease. 
1 bdr w/stove, refrigerator, a/c, cat 
ok. Off-street parking. Remodeled, 
has new carpet. Available now, or 
with deposit, wilr hold it fall quarter. 
$335/mo. 614-560-1814. 

1437 HUNTER Ave - Nice & quiet. 
Off-street parking, a/c, $350/month. 
463-9263 daytime; 459-2559 eve-
nings. 

149 E. 11th Ave.- 1 bedroom flats 
with A/C, deck, off-street parking, & 
on-site laundry. 1 remodeled unit 
available. Call Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511, Ryan 294-3263. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1545 INDIANOLA Ave.-1 Bedroom 
flats that offer central air, dishwash-
er, coin-op laundry, & off-street 
parking. Call Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511, Ryan 294-3263. 
www. buckeyerealestate .com 

156-158 CHITTENDEN Ave.-
Roomy 1 bedroom flai located.close. 
Io? Classes with off-street 'parking.' 
Call Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1658 NEIL Ave.- Great location! 
Spacious units located above a 
comercial space near the comer of 
W. 11th Ave. & Neil Ave. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1694-1702 N. High St -Brand new 
for fall of '99! 1 bedroom flat will of-
fer dishwasher, microhood, w/d, 
new carpet, a closed circuit security 
system, & basic cable included. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

17 E. Frambes Ave. immediate/fall 
occupancy, air, no pets. 
$440/month + electric, call 248-
1484. 

175-191 W. 9th Ave. -1 bedroom 
flats with a/c, off-street parking, & 
on-site coin-op laundry! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1751 SUMMIT 1 BR starting at 
$395! Great location on the west 
side of Summit between 14th and 
15th. New windows, ceramic tile in 
kitchen and baths, A/C. Roomy and 
private living area with only 4 units 
in the building. Off-street parking 
available. Just minutes from cam-
pus by foot! Pets OK. NorthSteppe 
Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

1827 N 4th 1 BR Newly renovated 
with ceramic tile, miitored doors, 
new carpet and ceiling fans, shel-
tered off-street parking, on-site 
W/D, mini-blinds, lots of updates! 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

186 & 214 E. Norwich- 1 bdr flats 
available for fall. N. campus W of 
Indianola. Modern Bldg. w/spacious 
units. Gas, heat, A/C, laundry near-
by, off-street parking. Must see! 
G.A.S Properties 263-2665 
www.gasproperties.com 

194 E. 11th Ave. #A- 1 bedroom 
flat with carpeting, dishwasher, A/C, 
deck, & off-street parking. All utilit-
ies included! Call Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

194 KING Avenue, Victorian 
House, 1 bedroom apartment, all 
utilities included. Parking, laundry, 
A/C. Phone SM Handler Company, 
221-5400. 

1998 Summit St -Spacious 1 bed-
room flats with off-street parking, 
front porch, & some units with new 
carpet. Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com , 

1BR 15TH & Summit. AC, huge, 
carpet, laundry. 273-7775. 

2 BEDROOM flats at 434-438 E. 
Norwich Ave. $450/mo. Available 
September & immediately. First 
month's rent free. 614-884-3324. 

2 BEDROOMS for the price of 1!! 
Great Northwood Avenue unit 
priced at only $475 per month, in-
cluding water. On-site laundry, off-
street parking, central air & more, 
call 299-0414 for more information. 

20 E 14th, 1 bedroom $595! 
Across from Starbucks! Lots of 
space, ceramic tile, huge living 
room, parking. $595 NorthSteppe 
Realty, 299-4110. 

2083 N 4th 1 bedroom $525 Beau-
tiful location. A wall of windows in 
living room looks out to a deck or 
patio. Nice views of luka Ravine. 
Ceiling fans, mini blinds, A/C, W/D 
on site and off street parking availa-
ble. NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentais.com 

2150 N 4th 1 BR $415/up Tip of lu-
ka Park, extremely large bedrooms, 
nice living rooms, and spacious 
kitchens. AC. and new carpeting, 
ceiling fans, blinds, off-street park-
ing. NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

2200 WALDECK, 1 bedroom, all 
natural woodwork, quiet street, 
beautiful environment, sun room, 
eat-in kitchen, lots of light, alarm 
system, dishwashers, washer/dryer, 
$549 & up! NorthSteppe Realty, 
299-4110. 

2206 SUMMIT- 1 bedroom flat lo-
cated in north campus. Very Af-
fordablel Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

2228 N High 1 BR $439 and up. 
Large one bedroom apartments, 
just north of Lane Ave. AC, ceiling 
fans, blinds, and updated kitchens. 
Off street parking is available. 
Great location right on the busline! 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhloStateRentals.com 

2232 N High 1 BR $439 and up. 
Large one bedroom apartments, 
just north of Lane Ave. Private en-
try AC, ceiling fans, blinds, and 
good sized living rooms. Off street 
parking is available. Great location 
close to campus! NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStatehentals.com 

24-26 W. 10th Ave.- Spacious 1 
bedroom flat with off-street parking. 
Located near the Law School. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

2425 N. High St.-1 bdr flats availa-
ble for fall. N. campus, on bus line 
between Maynard and Blake. Laun-
dry near. Gas, heat & water paid. 
New carpet in most units. G.A.S. 
Properties 263-2665 
www.gasproperties.com 

2482 NEIL Ave.- spacious north 
campus flat features off-street park-
ing. $440. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

2519 INDIANOLA 1 BR $429 and 
up! Need to get away? Very spa-
cious, family room, hardwood floors 
throughout. Secure front and back 
door. On-site laundry and off-street 
parking available. This is a great 
unit for the student who wants to be 
away from the crowds and still 
close to campus. Pets OK. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 

299 E. 15th Ave. -Spacious flats lo-
cated on central campus. Rear 
units feature screened-in porches! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

3031 & 3033 Neil Ave.-1 Bedroom 
flats with air-conditioning, dish-
washer, & off-street parking. Some 
remodeled with dishwasher & 
washer/dryer. Located in the Clin-
tonville area. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

311 E. 16th Ave. -Spacious 1 bed-
room flat located in central campus. 
Unit offers a/c & off-street parking. 
Some are newly remodeled with 
new windows! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

3170 RIVERVIEW Circle- 1 bed-
room flats that overtook a central 
courtyard. A/C, coin-op laundry & 
off-street parking available. Call 
Paul 284-7833 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyereaiestate.com 

33 E. 13th-1 bdr flats available for 
fall. Modern Bldg. w/spacious units 
on Central campus. A/C, laundiy, 
newer carpet, storm windows & off-
st . parking, sun deck, hot water 
paid. Must see! G.A.S Properties 
263-2665 
www.gasproperties.com 

342 E Tompkins 1 BR $415 and up. 
Large one bedroom apartments, 
AC. ceiling fans, blinds, quiet area 
just off of Indianola, with off street 
parking. Great location near busline 
and easy access , .to., 1-71, 
NorthSteppe Realty , ' 2 9 ^ 4 ' n t o ' 

365 & 367 W. 6th Ave.-t Bedroom 
flats with, a/c, on site laundry, off-
street parking, & some units with 
utilities included. Located near 
Medical School. Call Adrienne 291-
5260 or Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.bucKeyerealestate.com 

372-374 E 14th 1 BR for Only 
$410! Huge rooms, hardwood 
floors and woodwork, front porch, 
private enclosed back porch with a 
full backyard. Quiet residential area, 
off-street parking. This is a "must 
see to appreciate!" Top floor with 
updated kitchen and bath, off-street 
parking available. Pets OK. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 

42 W. Oakland - 1 bedroom near 
Lane & High area. Gas heat, AC, 
fans, mini-blinds, new windows, 
parking, with washer/dryer on sité. 
Clean & quiet. NorthSteppe Realty, 
299-4110. 

422 E. 20TH. 1 bedroom, hardwood 
floors, appliances, basement, quiet 
location, private parking. $400/mo, 
H20 paid. 486^7779. 

44 E. Duncan. 1 BDR, unfurnished 
apartment. Large kitchen, off-street 
parking, $475/mo + deposit & credit 
check. 866-4687. 

56 & 58 Chittenden Ave.- Spa-
.cious 1 bedroom flats, deck, carpet-
ing, off-street parking, & all utilities 
paid! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

60 CHITTENDEN Ave. -Newly re-
modeled 1 bedroom flats located 
close to classes. Units feature new 
appliances, a/c, on-site laundry, & 
off-street parking. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

60 E. NORWICH - Short walk to 
campus. Parking garage, 1 bed-
room, heat furnished, laundry. No 
pets $425/mo. 370-9665. 

639 FflVERVIEW Dr.- 1 Bedroom 
flats, A/C, courtyard, on-site laun-
dry, & off-street parking, Heat In-
cluded. Call Tina 262-5950 or 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyereaiestate.com 

65 SMITH Place #3 - 1 bedroom 
with loft bed, large kitchen, off-
street parking, dishwasher & on-site 
w/d. Available September 1st. 
$450.00/month. Call 771-1111 or 
7Rent.com for appointment. 

651 RIVERVIEW Dr.- Spacious 1 
Bedroom flats with on-site laundry 
A/C, & off-street parking. Call Tina 
262-5950 Or Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

773 RIVERVIEW Dr.- These large 
flats feature new windows, aTc, 
parking, & on-site laundry facilities! 
Some are newly remodeled! Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

800 SO. ft 1 bedroom house, off-
street parking, pets welcome. Avail-
able September 1st, w/d hookup, all 
appliances, $595 + utilities. Perfect 
for a couple. 989-7579. 

9 KING Ave - Large 1 bedroom 
w/character, high ceilings, wood 
floors. No dogs. Available now. 
$400/month. 
294-1976. 

95 E. 11th Ave.- 1 bedroom flats 
with dishwasher, air-conditioning, 
front porch, & off-street parking. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

ALL YOU ever wanted In a one 
bedroom, 5 mln from law/med 
schools. 1 BDR. Heat, cable, water 
included. $405/mo. Clean, quiet 
area, must see! 299-2900. 
www.studenthouslngosu.com 

APARTMENT FOR rent. Unfumish-
ed 1 bdrm. $345/mo. 1574 Indiano-
la. Avail. Sept. 15.487-1439 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

AVAIL. SUMMER ONLY. South 
campus, near med buildings, up-
stairs 1 bdr w/office, cozy apt. w/off-
street parking, laundry, A/C, small 
utility bill. $350/mo + dep. No pets. 
523-4075. 

AVAILABLE FALL-48 E. Patterson 
, $440 First floor one bedroom flat 
with large kitchen. Inside access to 
full basement with washer/dryer 
hookups. Nice yard. 294-9464. 

AVAILABLE NOW & fall. Exten-
sively remodeled studio suites in 
prime locations. Air-conditioning, 
on-site laundry facilities, off-street 
parking. Furniture available. $385-
$425/month. All utilities paid! 291-
5001. 

CHARMING ONE bedroom garden 
oasis! South campus, squeaky 
clean, laundry, parking, a/c, 85% 
graduate students. Student special 
$400/month. Resident manager 
299-1722. 

CHATHAM VILLAGE. 1 bedroom 
condo, $625/month. Close to OSU 
& UA, on bus line. AC/Many ameni-
ties. Pets allowed. Call (614)442-
7558. 

CLOSE TO OSU- large & very 
clean with W/D hookup. Immediate 
occupancy. $375/month. Mrs. Cart, 
614-873-8837. 

COZY & QUIET one bedroom 
apartment located off of Oientangy 
River Road. Free private shuttle 
service to and from OSU campus, 
free tanning salon, fitness center, 
pool and computer lab. Off-street 
parking, A/C, spacious floor plans, 
courtyard settings and free com-
munity events are just some of our 
amenities. We have limited space 
for Fall, so reserve now! Offering 
security deposit & application fee 
specials! Only $105.00 and you 
have a place for the fall!! Call today 
to reserve your apartment 261-
1211. 

EFFICIENCY & 1 bedroom apart-
ments available fall. North & South-
west locations starting @ 
$350/month. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 464-4000. 

FOR RENT 78 East Woodruff Apt 
C Located in rear of house. Close 
to OSU campus. Dishwasher/Cen-
tra! air Asking $450 per month. 
Call Hometeam Properties at 614-
253-8182 

FORSYTHE AVE. 3 blocks from 
med school/hospital. 1 bdrm, C/A, 
very clean, off-street parking, resi-
dential environment. Quiet setting. 
$399, 361-3590. 

FREE RENT! One BR.- $395.00, 
dean & quiet community. Free 
shuttle to OSU. Riverview Place 
Apartments- 3167-B Riverview 
Place - Call now- 614-262-4127 

GARDEN OASIS — luka Ravine. 
Serene, North neighborhood, 
No pets. $525 includes heat. 
Manager/owner. 299-2280. 

GERMAN VILLAGE 1 bedroom 
charming yet modem, M2 block 
from Schiller Park in heart of vil-
lage. Hardwood floors, front porch, 
Central A/C, walk-in closet, off-
street parking & patio. $595/mo. 
Available August 1. Robert 445-
9439 

GERMAN VILLAGE! 1116 S High 
St 1 BR $439 and up. Big living 
area in beautiful courtyard apart-
ment setting. Private entry, AC, 
celling fans, blinds. Washer/Dryers 
on site and in the apartments! 
Dishwashers available too! All 
starting at $4591 Off street parking 
is FREE! A minutes walk to the 
busline! NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110. www.OhioStaieRentals.com 

GERMAN VILLAGE- 821 S. Front 
St. Hdwd floors, new kitchen, new 
bath, W/D hook-up, exposed brick, 
private brick patio. Available 8/1. 
$550. (614)637-6300 

GRANDVIEW 1338 Virginia Ave. 
North of W. 3rd Ave. 1 bedroom, 
hardwoodfloors, A/C, appliances, 
"basement, W/D hookup, H20 paid. 
$525/month. 486-7779. 

GRANDVIEW/ARLINGTON: 
CLEAN 1 bdr, a/c, newer windows, 
appliances & carpet. Laundry, off-
street parking. Miniblinds & ceiling 
fan included. Cat ok. $430/mo 
457-1779 

GRANDVIEW/ARLINGTON: 
CLEAN 1 bdr, a/c, newer windows, 
appliances & carpet. Laundry, off 
street parking. Mini blinds & ceiling 
fan included. Cat ok. $500/mo, all 
utilities included 457-1779 

HELPING TENANTS find great pla-
ces. Helping owners lease tneir 
unique properties. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 

MEDICAL STUDENTS W. 8th Ave., 
across from OSU Medical Center. 
1st floor, no pets. $450/month + 
deposit & cleaning fee. Utilities 
paid. Free parking. No smoking. 
Secure building. Available now. 
459-2928 leave message. 

Now, Summer or Fall 
Free Heat 

Water & Parking. 
Short-term lease avail. 

31 Chittenden Ave. 
$395/month. 

Open daily 9:30am-4pm. 
299-4289 

SHORT NORTH E 3rd Ave at N. 
High one bedroom hdwd floors, no 
pets. Available Septl $400. Call 
263-6301 

SPACIOUS LOFT apartment on E. 
Lane. Full kitchen, bath & off-street 
parking avail. $415/month. All utilit-
ies included. 565-9868 

SUBLEASE (ASAP-RELOCAT-
ING) 1. bedroom at Oientangy Com-
mons. $620/month starting August, 
will give you $500 cash. 

SUMMIT & LANE, Urge, 1 bdr 1/2 
duplex, totally updated, central A/C, 
hardwood fkx>rs, off street parking, 
large enough for couples, 'hands 
on landlord, available August or 
September $525/mo 440-6214 
Tom 

VERY CLEAN 1 Bedroom Condo in 
Nice NW neighborhood on busline 
to OSU. Pool, balcony, appliances 
gas included. Call 471-9804. 

VICTORIAN GATE 2br 3 ba loft 
$1550, Meridian 2 br 2 ba ($1540), 
& 2 br 1 ba ($1505), DW, AC, WD, 
optionally furnished (included) Scott 
773-230-2070 
Headstarboard@yahoo.com 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area. One 
bedroom quiet apartment for $395 
Studio apt tor $295. In a quieter saf-
er neighborhood. Laundry on-site-
easy walk to the Law School & 
OSU Hospital & Medical School. No 
smoking- no pets. 614-206-0967 
(weekdays 9-5) email: 
thallp@yahoo.com 

WORTHINTON GARDENS - These 
great apartments are located 10 mi-
nutes from campus in a secluded 
area just north of Graceland. Amen-
ities include on-site laundft facili-
ties, security entrances, electric 
range, FF refrigerator & dishwasher 
(in select units). Rates stall at 
$485. Call today & ask about our 
specials. 846-3499. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

#1 #1 #1 #1 FREE TV! 78-86 E. 
Norwich. Large townhouse with 
basement, o.s.p, porch. Quiet, pre-
ferred north campus, ideal for jun-
ior, senior, or grad student. No 
dogs. Deposit +1yr lease. 561-
8923. 

#1 «1 «1 AVAILABLE NOWI W. 
8th very nice, large 2 BR., A/C, 
Clean, Parking, Laundry. Alex 
205-4608. 

#1 #1 Website 
SalesOneRealty.com. Available 
now. 182 E. Greenwood $895. 277 
Detroit $995. 356 E. 13th $400 to 
$500. Agent owned 884-8484. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

#1 #1 Website 
SaiesOneRealty.com. Available 
fall. Huge town homes. 2421 N. 
High $650. 303 E. 18th Avenue, 
W/D included $525. Gorgeous flats 
393 E. Oakland $450. 413 E. 14th 
$465. 2025 N. 4th $450. 356 E. 
13th $400 to $500, and many morel 
884-8484. 

#1 #1 Website! Half off security de-
posit SalesOneRealty.com. 182 E. 
Greenwood $895 rent $447.50 de-
posit. 277 Detroit $995 rent 
$497.50 deposit. 251 Maynard 
$650 rent $325 deposit. Agent 
owned 884-8484. 

#1 #1 Website. Half off Security 
Deposit. SalesOneRealty.com. 137 
E. 4th Avenue, Italian village town 
house $600 rent $300 deposit, 182 
E. Greenwood $895 rent $447.50 
deposit, 277 Detroit $995 rent 
$497.50 deposit, 251 Maynard 
$650 rent $325 deposit. Agent 
owned 884-8484. 

#1 AREA 93 W. MAYNARD - Spa-
cious 2 bedroom, most heat includ-
ed, washer/ dryer, off-street park-
ing. pets negotiable. $600/month. 
Available 9/1/03. Dan 614-791-
0639. 

#1 DEAL Just off fraternity row. 3 
blocks campus. Balcony, A/C, 2 
bdr. Available now & fall 2003. 
$380-$480/month, mobile (614) 
589-1405, (614)865-9359. 

#1 DEAL- 1st months Rent Re-
duced! Fall, spacious 2 bdrs, new 
kitchen cabinets, A/C, lighted off-
street parking. No pets. 174 E. 
12th, $545/month, 866-9293. 

#1 MEDICAL school area. Free 
High Speed Internet. 1520 Neil 
Avenue. 2 bedroom, a half a block 
from the Nursing school, new car-
pet, quiet, clean, freshly painted. 
http://members.ee.net/teking/ 
Owner-Broker 421 -7117 

#1 SOUTHWEST campus, your 
new home is just 5 mln from 
law/med schools. 2 BDR, clean, 
quiet area. Lots of extras. Must see! 
299-2900. 
www.studenthousingosu.com 

#1 VICTORIAN Village, landlord 
pays utilities, hardwood, high ceil-
ings approx. 1200 square feet, 
$795/month, Dave 439-3283. 

#1#1#1 LOCATION! 2 bedroom 
apts. .Townhouses/flats available 
now and fall. North and central 
campus. $255pp. Call 294-7067. 

#1- NORTH Campus area. Nice re-
modeled townhouse & garden 
apartments. New carpet, DW, A/C, 
ceiling fans, mini-blinds, parking. 
$425 + up. Call North Campus 
Rentals today! 614-354-8870. 

#1-$450-$550/month, south cam-
pus. Available fall. A/C, dishwasher, 
laundry, off-street parking. Near law 
& med school. Pets possible. Jason 
774-5201. www.JBProperties.net 

#54 E. Blake, North, large kitchen, 
sun rom, basement w/WD, fenced 
yard. $595mo. Fall. 459-2734. 

$500, 12th near High. Safe & con-
venient. Huge apartments, gated 
community. Remodeled, dishwash-
er, w/d, wood floors, air condition-
ing, parking, mini-blinds, picnic area 
& security cameras for your peace-
ful environment. Available now. 
253-8182. 

$535/MONTH-18 E. Maynard Ave-
nue. Recently remodeled 2 bed-
room, 1 bathroom unit in N. Cam-
pus area. Located in a quiet, secure 
4-unit building. A/C, off-street park-
ing, and nearby laundry. No pets. 
$535 deposit. 12-month lease be-
gins 09/15/03.261-6201 M-F, 9-5. 

$549. 2692 Neil Avenue, upstairs. 
Pets OK. 419-3658. 

$549. AVAILABLE September. 
2690 Neil. Laundry hook-ups. Pets 
OK. 419-3658. 

$550/MONTH-2452-2458 N. High 
St. Beautiful 1920's townhouse. 2 
bedrooms, 1 bath, and basement.. 
Hardwood floors, crown molding, 
updated kitchen & bathroom. Locat-
ed in quiet, grassy courtyard in N. 
Campus area. Seeking tenants for 
summer or fall. No pets. $550 de-
posit. 12-month lease required. 
261-6201 M-F, 9-5. 

$595. 350 1/2 E. 20th. Near luka 
park, basement & laundry hook-
ups. Pets OK. 419-3658. 

$649. AVAILABLE September. 164 
E. Hudson. Nice, basement, laun-
diy hook-ups. Pets OK. 419-3658. 

$689. 2605 Indianola. Includes gas 
& electric. Pets OK. 419-3658. 

$698. 2597 Glen Echo, spacious, 
central A/C, sun room or 2nd bed-
room, laundry hookups, Pets OK. 
419-3658. 

$700. 2369 Williams. Quiet & safe, 
N of High. Includes, hardwood, 
parking, huge porch, W/D, available 
now or September. 371-5690. 

J700/MONTH (gas and water in-
cluded), 2 bedroom half double 
house, 295 E. 17th ave. - Summit 
St., excellent northeast location, 
spacious, recently remodeled, plush 
hunter green carpet, new insulated 
windows, blinds, washer/dryer, 
FREE off street parking. George 
Kaneilopoulos, 
www.OSUproperties.com, 614-226-
4134 

S74Q/MO (gas, electric, water in-
cluded) 2 bedroom half double, 141 
E. Oakland, very spacious, excel-
lent northeast campus, location, qui-
et neighborhood, recently renovat-
ed, cable, phone and internet ready 
for every room, new furnace and 
A/C, blinds, high ceilings, new kitch-
en cabinets and appliances, ceram-
ic tile kitchen and bath floors, free 
washer/dryer, dishwasher, base-
ment. George Kaneilopoulos, 
www.OSUproperties.com, 614-226-
4134. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5 min 
west of Lennox. 
www.ColonyClubOhio.com ' 
488-4817 or 488-1214 

2 B E D R O O M 
127 E. 14th Ave. 

W/D 
dishwasher, 

off-street parking, 
security system 

Pet t i t P r o p e r t i e s 
523-0611 

2 - 3 B E D R O O M S 
Attention Grad Students 

GRANDVIEW 
1748 W. 3rd Ave. 

(Quiet neighborhood, 
5 minutes from campus) 

2 bath, modern, A/C, all 
appliances, low utilities, 

off-street parking, no pets. 
$700 

481-0931 

O S U - 8 5 E. 9TH AVE. 
Available Now & Fall 
SPECIAL $100 DEPOSIT 

2 bedroom 
stove & refrigerator, gas 

heat, carpet, a/c, & laundry. 
Close to OSU and bus. 

$365 
(614) 298-8331 

10 MINUTES NE of campus. Nicely 
restored 2 bedroom house. Large 
fenced-in yard, off-street parking, 
many extras. $625/month. 267-
1489. 

10 MINUTES NE of campus. Very 
nice 2 bdr duplex, fenced yard, 
many extras, $525/month, 267-
1489. 

100 E. 11th Ave- Newiy remodeled 
two bedroom flat features w/d, cen-
tral air, dishwasher, porch, & off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

100 W. 9th Avenue - Recently re-
modeled 2 bedroom Hats, parking, 
A/C, laundry, dishwasher, and new 
windows. Located near the medical 
school. Call Buckeye Real Estate 
at 294-5511'. www.buckeyereales-
tate.com 

102 W. 8th-2 bdr flats available for 
fall. Modern bldg w/security system, 
DW, A/C, newer carnet. Off-street 
parking. Must See! G.A.S. Proper-
ties www.gasproperties.com 

103 E. Maynard Avenue. Upper 1/2 
of double. Wood floors, updated 
kitchen & bath. W/D included (2nd 
floor). Great for couples. Extra 
room for office or...Front porch, pa-
tio. Garage available. Landlord 
across street. $750.267-5323. 

111 HUDSON Starting at $749, 
huge 2BR townhomes with beautiful 
ravine views! Dishwasher, 
washer/divers, ceiling fans, and 
balconies! 1 1/2 Baths2BR w/ rav-
ine viewsl NorthSteppe Realty 299-
4110 www.OhioStateRentals.com 

121 E. 11th Ave.- 2 bedroom town-
house features carpeting, front 
deck, & off-street parking. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

127 E. 12th Avenue, fall rental, spa-
cious 2 bdr, porch, many updates 
including, dishwasher, shower 
doors, blinds, kitchen cabinets. Call 
for showing D&L Properties, 638-
'4162:. 

127-141 E. 11th Ave.- 2 bedroom 
townhomes feature a/c, basement,, 
front porch, dishwasher, on-site 
laundry, & off-street parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. Ryan 
294-3263. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

12TH AVE -Beautiful 2 BR with 
A/C, new kitchens fans, blinds, 
dishwashers, and W/D in the units! 
Nice courtyard and parking avail. 
$695. NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110 www.OhioStateRentals.com 

13 W. Tompkins 2 bedroom town-
house. carpet, appliances, base-
ment, W/D, H20 pd. $525/month. 
486-7779. 

130 W. Maynard Ave.- Roomy 2 
bedroom fiats, on-site laundry, new 
windows, off-street parking, & cen-
tral air. Call Amy 263-9082 or Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyereatestate.com 

134 W. 9th Ave. 2 bedroom flat 
available Sept. 1st. Large flat, 
A/C, off street parking, new win-
dows. Just minutes from south 
campus. Rick 371 -2650. TheSloo-
pyGroup.com. 

1382 HIGHLAND- 2 bedroom flats 
with on-site laundry, central air, & 
off-street parking located in the Vic-
torian Village area. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1394 HAMLET Street. Huge' 1/2 
double, W/D hook-up, full base-
ment, fenced backyard. Pets wel-
come. $495/month. Available Au-
gust. 478-7281. 

140 W. Maynard Ave., Awesome 2 
BDR townhouse features laundry 
on-site, parking, micro hood, car-
peting and dishwasher. Heat paid. 
Call Buckeye Real Estate at 294-
5511 or Amy at 263-9082. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

2 BEDROOM at 299 E. 17th Ave. 
Available August. $600/mo. First 
month's rent free. 614-884-3324. 

UNFUBNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

ONFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

1422 SQ feet! 1st floor of QUIET 3 
unit townhouse. D/R, spacious 
closet in 1 bdr, attached sunroom in 
the other. New windows, hdwd 
floors, high ceilings, porch, campus-
city bus & laundry within 1 block. 
Off street parking, central location, 
walking distance to OSU. $625 in-
cludes water. 614-421-7234 

1430 NEIL From $649 Great for 
grad students steps from Victorian 
village, steps from Campus, front & 
rear balconies, hardwood floors, 
Washer/Dryer, off-street parking. 
Big bonus room! NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

145 KING- 2 bedroom townhouse 
with 1.5 baths, central air, & off-
street parking. Call Joe 291-7251, 
or Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1494 1/2 Michigan Ave. 2 level 2 
br, 2 bath, apartment, on-site W/D, 
off-street parking, dishwasher & 
C/A. Available September 1st. 
$650.00/month. Call 771-1111 or 
7Rent.com for appointment. 

150-161 W. Maynard Ave- Chest-
nut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom town-
homes with A/C, balconies, volley-
ball & basketball courts, laundry on 
site, & off-street parking. Call Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511 or Chad 
267-1096. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

15TH AVE and Summit, Large 2 
BR , large bath and kitchen, A/C, 
ceramic tile, new carpet, fans, 
blinds, and windows $595 and up. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

165 E. 11th Ave.- Awesome 2 bed-
room flats feature newly remodeled 
kitchen & bath, central air, on-site 
laundry, & off-street parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. Ryan 
294-3263. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1680 SUMMIT St. - Remodeled 2 
bedroom flats with dishwasher lo-
cated near 13th & Summit. Off-
street parking available! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1694 N. 4th St. 2 bdrm townhome, 
C/A, basement, appliances, W/D 
hookup, . parking, $495/mo. 
Owner/agent. 870-3138. 

1694 N. High SL #B, E- Brand New 
for '99, Spacious 2 bedroom flat w/ 
all new appliances; w/d In unit, 
alarm system. Beautiful! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1698 N. 4th' St.. 2 bdrm townhome, 
C/A, basement, new appliances, 
W/D, new carpet, parking, $545/mo. 
Owner/agent. 870-3138 

170-171 W. Maynard Ave- Chest-
nut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom flats with 
laundry on site, A/C, volleyball & 
basketball courts, off-street parking. 
Call Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511 
or Chad 267-1096. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1717 SUMMIT, fall rental, large 2 
bdr, A/C, blinds, clean, secure, off-
street parking, possible early move-
In, gas included. Call for showing D 
&L Properties 638-4162. 

174 W. 9th Ave, 2 BDR townhouse 
features central air, dishwasher, 
and off-street parking located on 
southwest campus. Buckeye Real 
Estate, 294-5511. www.buckeyer-
ealestate.com. 

175 CHITTENDEN Ave. -Spacious 
2 bedroom flats located dose to 
classes. Units feature a/c & off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1854 N. 4th - 2 bedroom town-
house, refurbished. Hardwood 
floors, appliances, basement, water 
paid, 3 porches, new carpet, $490, 
486-7779. 

188 KINNEAR Alley; 2 bedroom, 
range & refrigerator, new carpet. No 
pets. Off-street parking. $495.00 V 
deposit. Call Dejores, 292-1206 
weekdays or (740)852-3929. 

190 E. 13th Ave.- Large 2 bedroom 
flats and townhomes located cen-
tral campus with central air & off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1919 INDIANOLA - Recently re-
modeled 2 bedroom flats feature 
dishwasher, central air, on-site 
laundry, & parking. Hot water in-
cluded! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com. 

1996 & 1998 SUMMIT SL- Spa-
cious 2 bedroom flat, off-street 
parking, carpeting, located on north 
campus. Call Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

2 BD apartment - 1709 Summit. 
Large bedrooms, dining room, living 
room, study room, eat-in kitchen, 
pantry, sunroom. $<600/month. 309-
1995. 

2 BD apartment - 1713 Summit. 
Large bedrooms, dining room, living 
room, study room, eat-in kitchen, 
pantry, sunroom. $600/month. 309-
1995. 

2 BDR apartment. 13th & N. 4th St, 
water included. A/C, disposal, off-
street parking, new carpet, pets ne-
gotiable. $400/mo. Sunrise Proper-
ties, Inc. 846-5577. 

2 BDR apt near OSU. Avail. 9/1, 
Off street parking, fenced in yard, 
W/D hookup. Pets OK Call 487-
1858. 

2 BDR apt. 67 Chittenden "1st 
Month's Rent Free" w/rec room, ex-
tra study, A/C, new DW & refrigera-
tor, OSP, $600/month. Call 261-
3600. www.cooper-properties.com 

ONFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

2 BEDROOM townhouse, 97-105 
E. 9th Ave. Full basement, security 
system, no pets. $445/month. Call 
231-8131. 

2 BEDROOM - North campus. Car-
peted, central 'a/c, refrigerator, 
range, off-street parking, no pets. 
12 month lease beginning Sept. 1. 
$460/month. 95 W. Hudson. 582-
1672 or 451-2414. 

2 BEDROOM - OSU - 18th Ave. liv-
ing room, kitchen, bath, large 
rooms, central A/C, new furnace, 
thermal windows, ceramic tile kitch-
en & bath, D/W, disposal, laundry, 
off-street parking. Fall. David 571-
5109, Ben 560-0316. 

2 BEDROOM across from OSU 
medical/dental schools. Off-street 
parking, $700/mo utilities included. 
Available September 1.272-1936. 

2 BEDROOM apartment . 21 East 
18th Ave. Carpeted, AC, updated, 
excellent condition. $630/mo + utilit-
ies, no pets, 208-4706. 

2 BEDROOM apartment, 184Q N 
4th. Hardwood floors, off-street 
parking, $550/mo includes heat & 
water. 939-1509. 

2 BEDROOM apartments - OSU/ 
Riverside Hospital area. 
www.ColonySquareOhio.com 
262-5203 or 488-1214 

2 BEDROOM apartments, 13th & 
N. 4th. Water included, available 
$400/mo. Modem, AC, off-street 
parking, available fall. Pets negotia-
ble. Sunrise Properties, Inc. 846-
5577. 

2 BEDROOM apartments, water In-
cluded, dishwasher, AC, disposal, 
laundry, off-street parking. 15th & 
4th, available fall. Pets negotiable. 
$440 to $460/mo. Sunrise Proper-
ties, Inc. 846-5577. 

2 BEDROOM apt. Well-maintained, 
in quiet neighborhood close to Bor-
ders, Henderson, & Kenny Rd. 
481-9742, 397-7524 

2 BEDROOM flat on 17thl Carpet-
ed, great location, only $450/month. 
RZ Realty 486-7070. 

2 BEDROOM flat, excellent SW 
campus location. Many updates, 
only $499/month. 1522 1/2 High-
land. RZ Realty 486-7070. 

2 BEDROOM flats, 345 E. 20th 
Avenue between Summit & 4th. 
$495/mo. Large 2 bedroom flats, 
Central Air, on-site laundry, off-
street parking, on bus line. 
www.thesloopygroup.com Rick 262-
7378 

2 BEDROOM for fall, N. OSU, 16 E. 
Patterson, townhouse, AC, 
$595/mo. Future Realty, 488-2449. 

2 BEDROOM half house, 13th & 
4th. Very large, very nice. Base-
ment. $465.475-5523. 

2 BEDROOM North Campus. 2150 
Summit St., huge kitchen, carpet, 
W/D hook-up, off-street parking, 
busline, gas heat, $550/mo. 871-
7798. 

2 BEDROOM now & fall, OSU 6 
blocks, central air, off-street park-
ing, $425-$475/month. Future Real-
ty 488-2449. 

2 BEDROOM NW condo 15 mins. 
from campus, 5 mins from Easton. 
$795.00/month water Included. Ex-
cellent workout facility & pool. 614-
934-2501. 

2 BEDROOM townhouse 13th & N. 
4th. Water included. AC, disposal, 
off-street parking, pets negotiable. 
$420 & $475/mo. Sunrise Proper-
ties, Inc. 846-5577. 

2 BEDROOM townhouse. New 
berber carpet, security system, high 
speed Internet. South Campus. 
Available now. $475.297-8840. 

2 BEDROOM townhouse. remod-
eled, large front yard, fireplace, full -
basement with W/D hook-up, pets 
allowed. $595/month. 324 E. 20th 
Ave. 299-8544. 

2 BEDROOM townhouses: North 
campus.' 18 E. Duncan, convenient 
location, A/C, carpet, appliances, 
$495/mo. 2519 Neil Ave, basement 
w/W/D hook-ups, appliances, car-
pet, walk in closet backyard, $600. 
846-7545. 

2 BEDROOM with finished base-
ment. North campus. Must see, 
townhouse finished basement, off-
street parking, w/d hook up, a/c,. re-
frigerator, range, dishwasher, car-
peted, no pets, 1 1/2 bath. Available 
now or 12 month lease beginning 
Sept.1. $650/month. 109 W. Dun-
can. 582-1672 or 451-2414. 

2 BEDROOM, 1 bath townhouse, 
Living-room, Dining room, base-
ment, W/D hook-up, pets OK. Re-
modeled, new windows, North 
Campus. $575.457-4039. 

2 BEDROOM, 1711 Summit, appli-
ances, second floor w/balcony fac-
ing street, eat-in kitchen, furnished 
upon request, $450/month, 309-
1995. 

2 BEDROOM, excellent North cam-
pus location, remodeled, central air, 
W/D hookups. 2383 Williams. Only 
$630/month. RZ Realty 486-7070. 

2 BEDROOM, fall, 45 E. Patterson, 
walk to campus, 1 block off High, 
fenced backyard, pets considered. 
4475/month. Finished basement. 
443-1965, 296-5306. 

2 BEDROOM, gorgeous hardwood 
floors, porch facing street, rear 
deck, oIt-street parking, well main-
tained! pets OK! 17th & Summit. 
$595/month. 445-9439. 

2 BEDROOM, North OSU, River-
view Dr. Gas heat, A/C, carpet, 
laundry, off-street parking, water 
paid. 571-5109,457-5109. 

2 BEDROOMS, south campus, 
from $320.00. 291-5416/299-6840. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

Big bedrooms! 

Off-Strèet parking! 

r e c e i v e $ 2 0 0 o f f y ó t i r 
: s e c u r i t y d e p o s i t ! ! 

Central A/C! 

i f » ; 

11 E x p i r e s A u g . 1 5 ¿ 2 0 0 3 

I . 

On-Site Laundry 
I 

Clean, modern, newly remodeled 2 bedroom apartments available for 
fall. Located in the quiet east campus residential area, luka Park 
commons is just a 10 minute walk to campus! Too tired to walk? 
Just take the FREE campus bus to class! We offer big bedrooms, eat-
in kitchens, on-site laundry facilities, off-street parking, central air, 
and more! Top-notch insulation helps keep utility bills low! Models 
are open daily, come see for yourself! 

4 4 2 E . Nor thwood Ave. 
294-3502 or 294-1684 

Stop by anytime M-F 10 to 6, Sat. & Sun. by appt. 
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UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

2 BEDROOM, now & fall, N. OSU, 
412 E. 20th, AC, $425/mo, Future 
Realty, 488-2449. 

2 BEDROOM, room a/c,Clintonville 
(2 miles north of campus). Quiet, 
mature environment. Perfect for 
grad students.$520/month. No pets. 
451-8662. 

2 BEDROOM, W. Lane Avenue, 
basement apartment, good location, 
lots of room @ reasonable price, in-
cludes heat. 1 year lease & depos-
it, available August 1, $450/month. 
Call 231-8260. 

2 BR 15th & Summit. AC, large, 
carpet, laundry, dishwasher. 273-
7775. 

2 BR North OSU Riverview Dr. 
Llv. Rm, Kit, Bath, Gas Heat - A/C -
Water Pd. - Indry & o/s parking. 
Available now - 1 yr lease 614-571-
5109 

2-3 BEDROOM apartments & hous-
es available fall. Some with decks, 
garage, new kitchens & baths. 
North locations, starting at 
$650/month + utilities. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 464-4000. 

2/BDR RANCH home w/C/A, wall-
to-wall carpeting, W/D hook-up, and 
full kitchen w/refrigerator and stove. 
Carpeted basement/rec-room. Also 
has new thermal windows & large 
fenced-in yard. Available immedi-
ately, 1-year lease required, 
$600/month. 1 exit north of OSU on 
1-71. 5 minutes from campus. Call 
Raymond Janifer, 717-477-1493, 
717-360-8070.. 

2103 luka Ave/ fully carpeted flat/ 
range & refrig/ $395 to $420/mo/ 
fall rentals available/ 12 month 
lease/ tenants pay gas & electric/ 
deposit/ no pets/ overlooks ravine 
between Summit & 4th/ VGC/ laun-
dry facilities/ gas heat & central air/ 
for an appt. call 298-8487, 9am-
7pm, Mon-Fri; 9-5 Sat. 

2135 IUKA- 2 bedroom flats, on-
site laundry, off-street parking, cen-
tral air, locked exterior doors. 
Some units feature balconies! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

218 E. 17th Ave- brand new for fall 
of '03! Beautiful 2 bedroom flats 
that feature all new appliances in-
cluding w/d, dishwasher, & micro-
hood. Also alarm system, new car-
pet, & parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

245 E 13th Large 2 BR flat $595. 
Large living room with all new car-
pet, dishwashers, ceramic tile, 
kitchens and baths! Parking avail. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 

292 E. 15th Ave.- Spacious 2 bed-
room flats, on site laundry, A/C, & 
off-street parking. Heat is included! 
Some units are newly remodeled! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

2BDR BRICK Townhouse 3 blocks 
from law school. Brinks security, 
spacious, natural woodwork, oak 
floors, ceiling fan, appliances, base-
ment, W/D hook-up, water paid. Ex-
cellent condition. $475/mo. No 
dogs. Avail Sept. 1. 7 min walk east 
of High St. @ 274-280 Chittenden. 
267-8721. 

310 E. 18th Ave - 2 bedroom flats, 
on site laundry, a/c, & off-street 
parking. Great north campus loca-
tion! One unit is newly remodeled 
with a dishwasher! Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

315 E. 19th Ave.- 2 bedroom flats 
with carpeting, a/c, on-site laundry, 
& off-street parking. Located on 
north campus! Buckeye Real Es-
tateZM-5511. 

_ www.buckeyerealestate.com • 

316<K3184 RIVERVIEW" Clrcle-
Roomy 2 bedroom townhomes offer 
eat-in kitchen, basement with w/d 
hook up & plenty of storage. Car-
peting & hardwood floors. Call Paul 
at 284-7833 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511, 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

3170 RIVERVIEW Circle- 2 bed-' 
room flat located north of campus. 
A/C, on-site laundry, & off-street 
parking. Call Paul 284-7833 or 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

61 E. 8th -Now & fall- Clean, spa-
cious, washer/dryer hookups, a/c, 
parking, water paid. $380/month. 
888-6357. 

620-622 RIVERVIEW Dr. -2 bed-
room flat with a/c, on-site laundry, & 
off-street parking. Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

639 RIVERVIEW Dr.- 2 bedroom 
flat, a/c, on-site laundry, off-street 
parking, courtyard, Heat included! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511 or 
Tina 262-5950. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

656 RIVERVIEW Dr.- Spacious 2 
bedroom townhouse features cen-
tral air, off-street parking, basement 
with w/d hook-up, some with new 
windows. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

677 RIVERVIEW Dr. 2 bedroom 
flat, some remodeled, A/C, new 
windows, on-site laundry, off-street 
parking. Heat is included! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

71 E. 9th Ave, affordable 2 BDR flat 
located close to campus with 
driveway for off-street parking! 
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

773 RIVERVIEW Dr.- 2 bedroom 
flats, some remodeled w/ dishwash-

microhood, on-site laundry, 
new windows, off-street parking, 
a/c. Buckeye Real Estate 284-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

85 W 3rd Spacious 2 BR apartment 
with an open floor plan in Victorian 
Village. On-site laundry, FREE 
Parking, $495/up. NorthSteppe 
Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

87 W. Maynard -All new hardwood 
floors, bathroom, newer kitchen, 
gas furnace, a/c, dishwasher, wash-
er/dryer. Garage optional. $675/ 
month. No pets. Available now. 
299-8255. 

9 KING Ave - Large 2 bedroom 
w/character, high ceilings, wood 
floors. No dogs. Available now. 
$500/month. 294-1976. 

90 E. 8th Ave - 2 bedroom, 2 bath 
townhouses. Finished basements, 
W/D HU, security system. 
$425/month. Available September. 
Call 771-1111 or 7Rent.com 

90 W. 9th -2 bedroom townhomes 
feature newly remodeled kitchen & 
bath. Also offers w/d in unit, a/c, 
new windows, dishwasher, & off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

ABOUT 1 mile from W. Campus. 
One 1/2 double, 2 bds., $600/mo. 
Quiet, mature environment. Room 
AC . No pets. 451-8662. 

AVAILABLE FALL - modern town-
house, 1 1/2 baths, parking, ac, dw, 
carpeted, security system, very 
clean and nice, utilities separate, no 
pets, 12 month lease, $450 monthly 
- deposit and cosigner. 614-395-
4891 

AVAILABLE FALL SPACIOUS 2 
bdr 1st floor apt. w/CA, full 
ment, off-street parking, DW, 1 door 
E. of Wendys @ 9th facing Gate-
way Project. $500 plus deposit. No 
pets. 523-4075. 

AVAILABLE NOW & fall. North 
campus. Newly remodeled 1 & 2 
bedroom units. A/C, laundry, & off-
street parking. $450-$500. Must 
see. 291-2002. 

AVAILABLE NOWI 31 E. Lane #B-
Newly remodeled 2 bedroom flat of-
fers dishwasher, microwave' alarm' 
system, laundry, and parking..Buck.-.. 
.eye Re^l Estate 294-5513, WWW- . 
bucteyiraalestate.cora... . 

AVAILABLE NOW- summer only-
near med bldg. Spacious 2 bed-
room 1st floor apt. w/office & deck. 
Quiet street, 1 block north of King, 
near med buildings. A/C, fenced 
yard, parking. No pets. $550/month 
plus deposit. 523-4075. 

Available Now. 2 BDR. 54 Clark 
Place, south campus. $450/mo 
deposit. Sorry, no pets. 10 ft ceil-
ings. No smoking please. Call 486-
5543 and leave a message. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

GRANDVIEW AREA, close to 
OSU, 2 bedroom, 1 bath town-
homes, new furnace, A/C, windows, 
hardwood floors. Available now. 
$695 & $745 (new kitchen). Call 
946-5646. 

GRANDVIEW, 2 bed townhouse, 
very nice hardwood floors, A/C, 
basement, very clean, no pets, 
$675 Dave 206-6666. 

GREAT 2 bedroom located on E. 
Northwood Avenue on the East 
Residential bus line. Totally remod-
eled units with new carpet, new 
doors & trim, new windows & more!! 
Call 294-3502 for a tour today. 
Model open M-F, 10am-6pm Sat 
12-4pm. 

HAVE ROOMMATES? We still 
have rooms! Our two bedroom 
apartments are located off of Olen-
tangy River Road & offer tons of 
FREE amenities, such as shuttle 
service to & from OSU campus, 
tanning salon, fitness center, com-
puter lab, off-street parking & swim-
ming pool. Our apartments have 
A/C, disposals, upgraded kitchens, 
electric ranges & windows in every 
room. If you & your roommates are 
looking for a quiet place close to 
campus without the campus has-
sles then give us a call. Now offer-
ing secunty deposit & application 
fee specials. Only $110 and you 
have a place for the fall!! Call today 
and reserve your apartment 261-
1211. 

HELPING TENANTS find great pla-
ces. Helping owners lease their 
unique properties. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 

HUGE 2 BR in Victorian Village! Lo-
cated at Neil and 6th. Must see 2 
Bedroom in historic structure with 
hardwood floors located in quiet 
neighborhood. Beautiful and only 
$6951 Call 299-4110. 
www. 

IUKA RAVINE Area. 2 BR town-
home for $395. Eat-in kitchen. 
Clean, convenient location just 
north of Lane Ave. 1 mile to cam-
pus. No through traffic. On-site 
parking & laundry. 228-5370. 

KENNY/HENDERSON AREA. 2 
bedroom townhouse. full basement, 
w/ W/D hook-up, A/C, gas heat, 1.5 
baths, wbfp, off-street parking (2). 
no pets. $565/month. call 519-2044. 

LARGE BEAUTIFUL 2 bedroom 
apartment! $800 neg. Move in now! 
10 minutes to campus & downtown. 
Call now! 614-506-0755. 

MODERN TOWNHOUSE. 2 bed-
room suite. Central heat & air, dish-
washer, disposal, laundry, private 
floor & bath each resident. 
$650/month. Dave, 989-3957. 

NEAR CAMPUS- 2 bedroom town-
house,totally remodeled with finish-
ed basement, 1 bath, C/A. Only 
$550/mo, 774-1853; 631-3543. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE. 312 But-
tles, A/C, hardwood floors, living-
room, dining-room, modern kitchen 
with dishwasher, basement, W/D, 
fenced yard, $800/month. 318 But-
tles, similar, $750/month. Also, 4 
large rooms @ 322 Buttles...ideal 
for couple, $750/mortth. 235-8830. 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

#1 #1 Website 
SalesOneRealty.com. Available 
Now! 2585 Indianola $695, 340 E. 
13th $995. Agent owned 884-8484. 

#1 #1 website SalesOneRealty.com 
Available Fall 30 W Weber updated 
Clintonville town house. Off-street 
parking, central air $895, 884-8484 

#1 #1 Website! Half off Security 
Deposit SalesOneRealty.com. Sin-
gle family homes 294 E. 4th Ave-
nue $1000 rent $500 deposit. 340 
E. 13th $995 rent $497.50 deposit. 
Town homes 2362 N. 4th, 2371 N. 
4th, 2278 Indiana, 2207 Indiana, 
2569 Indianola, 2587 Indianola 
$695 rent $347.50 deposit. 1067 N. 
6th Street $675 rent $337.50 de-
posit, and many more. Agent 
owned 884-8484. 

#1 CLOSE to Med School, 1/2 Dou-
ble. A/C, Washer/Dryer, parking, 
garage space, fall, $860/month, 
Dave 439-3283. 

#1 SOUTHWEST Campus, 5 mi-
nutes from law/med schools. Best 3 
BDR in town, dishwasher, micro-
wave, self-cleaning oven, 2 baths, 
laundry on-site, very quiet, must 
seel $825/mo. 299-2900, www. 
studenthousingosu.com 

#355 E. Tompkins, north house w/ 
AC, basement & fenced yard. $845. 
Fall. 459-2734. 

$1,000. AVAILABLE Now or Fall. 
All utilities included. 196 E. 13th, 
C/A, DW. washer & Dryer, off-street 
parking, updated floors, pets OK. 
Won't Fast. 774-3163. 

Sl,050/M0 (GAS, electric, water in-
cluded), 3 bedroom plus computer 
rdom, half double house, 141 E. 
Oakland Ave., very spacious, excel-
lent northeast campus location, qui-
et neighborhood, recently renovat-
ed, cable phone and internet ready 
for every room, new furnace and 
A/C, blinds, 2 full baths, ceramic tile 
kitchen and bath floors. George 
Kanellopoulos, 
www.OSUproperties.com, 614-226-
4134 

$1050. 148 E. Hud-in. Remodeled 
house with A/C, aeck, garage & 
basement. 419-3658. 

$600. 34 E. 11th, C/A, DW, coin op-
erated laundry, off-street parking, 
pets welcome. Last One! Excellent 
Value, 774-3163. 

320 E. Oakland. Available 9/01/03. 
2 bdr. house, washer/dryer, air-con-
dition, new bath & kitchen. All wood 
floors, $800/month. Pets negotia-
ble. Eric, 507-2620. 

325 E 15th Spacious apartments 
with lots of windows. Large open 
floor plan with huge living room and 
eat-in kitchen. Lots of updates in-
cluding New carpet, ceramic tile 
floors, central air, appliances, ceil-
ing fans, mini-blinds, windows and 
doors, updated bathrooms. On-site 
parking and coin laundry. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

AVAILABLE NOW. 3 bedroom half 
• doubles - E. Hudson St., $550 + de-

posit. 2 bedroom Wyandotte Ave., 
$440 + deposit. 614-451-0102. 

AWESOME LOCATION! Nice 2 
bedroom townhouse. Large kitch-
en. Available September 1st. Call 
562-8785 for showing. 
$625/month. H20 included. 

NORTH CAMPUS 2 bedroom town-
house. Very large, carpeted, dish-
washer, only $580/month! 2315 
East Avenue. RZ Realty 486-7070. 

NORTH CAMPUS, W. Patterson 
Avenue, half double, newer bldg, 
basement, off-street parking. 1 yr. 
Lease, $675/month. 451-0729. 

NORTHWEST 2BR townhouse. 1 
1/2 baths, AC, DW, W/D hook-up, 
free Sawmill Athletic Club member-
ship, off-street parking, no dogs, 
$600/mo. 294-1976, 271-7572. 

OSU-VIC VILLAGE. 2 BDR flat, 
new kitchen, C/A, off-street parking, 
1291 Forsthye (off King Ave.) $595. 
(614) 296-7606. 

OUR TWO bedroom with study is 
ideal for roommates who need a 
'separate workspace. Our apSrt'1 

ments are located off of Olentanay 
River Road & offer tons of FREE 
antehities such as shuttle serviceto 
& from OSU campus, tanning salon, 
fitness center, computer lab, off-
street parking & swimming pool. 
Our apartments have A/C, dispos-
als, upgraded kitchens, electric 
ranges & windows in every room. If 
you & your roommates are looking 
for a quiet place close to campus 
without the campus hassles then 
give us a call. Now offering security 
deposit & application fee specials! 
Only $110 & you have a place for 
the fall!! Call today to reserve your 
apartment 261-1211. 

SE CORNER of King & Neil. 2 bed-
room flat, off-street parking, central 
a/c, security bldg. Phone: Steve, 
221-5400. Email: 
Shand50 @ AOL.com 

$675-LARGE 3 bedroom, safe & 
convenient. 12th near High. Huge 
apartments, gated community, re-
modeled, dishwasher, w/d, wood 
floors, air conditioning, parking, 
mini-blinds, picnic area & security 
cameras for your peaceful environ-
ment. Available now. 253-8182. 

$695.116 E. Hudson. Spacious 1/2 
double townhouse with basement, 
laundry hook-ups. Pets OK. 419-
3658. 

$800 LARGE half double. 2053 
North 4th near luka Park. New C/A, 
W/D hookup, hardwood floors. 
Large living-room + dining-room, 
kitchen 1st floor. 3 porches, large 
second floor back porch. Jim 378-
9424. 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

1545 INDIANOLA Ave.- 3 bedroom 
flat offers, a/c, off-street parking, 
on-site laundry, front deck, dish-
washers, & 1.5 baths. Buckeye Re-
al Estate 294-5511. Ryan 294-3263 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1639 SUMMIT St. brand new 
house. 3 bedrooms, off-street park-
ing, security system, available Fall. 
791-2025. 

180 CHITTENDEN Ave. -Recently 
updated three bedroom flats offer 
a/c, dishwasher, & off-street park-
ing. Located close to classes. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1829 SUMMIT - 3 bedroom apt. be-
tween 15th & 16th. Parking availa-
ble. $750.00/month. 231-7575. 

190 E. 13th Ave. #C- 3 bedroom 
flat features central air, new win-
dows & off-street parking. Close to 
classes! Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

192-194 E. 11th Ave.- Spacious 3 
bedroom townhouse, off-street 
parking, dishwasher, front porch. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

198 EAST Blake: 3 bedroom du-
plex, Quiet North Campus area, 
A/C, new furnace, new plumbing, 
remodeled bath, W/D hookup. Cats 
OK. $775/month. 614-327-2954. 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

3 BEDROOM townhouse. Quiet, 2 
baths, new windows, new front 
doors, new blinds, A/C, hardwood 
floors, new appliances, washer/dry-
er included, security monitoring, off-
street parking, SW . campus, 5 
min. walk to OSU hospital & law 
building. $925. Available fall. Call 
291-5438. 

3 BEDROOM, available now, short 
term lease. Very nice, exposed 
bride, hardwood floors, dishwasher, 
parking, W/D hookups. 149 W. 9th 
Avenue. Only $900/month. RZ Re-
alty 486-7070. 

3 BEDROOM, Clintonville, single 
family house. 1 1/2 bath, under 
renovation. Available 9/1 Nice. 899-
0807. 

3 BEDROOM, large north campus 
apt. w/finished basement. Must see, 
newer twin single, 2 full baths, re-
frigerator, range, dishwasher, car-
peted, central a/c, w/d hook up, 3 
parking spaces. No pets. 12 month 
lease beginning Sept. 1. 
$925/month. 55 W. Hudson. 582-
1672 or 451-2414. 

3 BEDROOM, skylights & vaulted 
ceilings, well maintained, bedrooms 
have sitting rooms & walk-in clos-
ets. central A/C, off-street parking, 
pets OK! 17th & Summit. 
$695/month. 445-9439. 

217 MAYNARD 3 BR townhouse is 
located in quiet section of the north 
campus area. New kitchen with 
new cabinetry, dishwasher, and ce-
ramic tile. New bathroom with ped-
estal sink and ceramic flooring. 
Front porch, Backyard with garage. 
$875 NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110. www.OhioStatflRentals.com 

2409 INDIANA Avenue. Restored 
half-double. Hardwood floors, 1 
bath, off-street parking, W/D, full 
basement. $725/month. No pets. 
Available Sept. 1. Contact Amy 
614-263-5206. 

2437 ADAMS Ave - Fail, north 
campus. New carpet & windows. 
Washer & dryer In apartment with 
deck, parking. $750. 637-7071. 

2462 FINDLEY. 3 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath. 
Private 2 story on a quiet street. 
C/A, $900+ 457-4185 

2634 NEIL Ave., 1 block south of 
Ackerman - North campus, new 
kitchen, new bathroom, hardwood 
floors. Washer & dryer in apart-
ment, parking, Fall, $750. 637-
7071. 

2654 ADAMS Ave., 3 bedroom, 1 
bathroom, a/c, fenced yard, pets al-
lowed. $650.00 614-579-4616. 

34 CHITTENDEN 2 BR with French 
doors and great bathroom. Ceram-
ic tile kitchen and dishwasher. On 
site laundry and parking 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

34 E 13th. - off-street parking, a/c, 
dishwasher, w/d, pets allowed, 
$675/mo. Call 614-306-3548 

355 E 12th Ave. Two bedroom 
available now $450. Call 263-6301. 

364 E. Oakland 2 bedroom, hard-
wood floors, dishwasher, new win-
dows, $550/month. Available Au-
gust or September 2003. 630-7988. 

367 W. 6th Ave. #9- Charming 2 
bedroom flat, a/c, on-site laundry, & 
off-street parking. Located near 
Victorian village. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511 or Adnenne 291-
5260. www.buckeyerealestate.com 

393 E. 18th Avenue-Available now. 
Spacious 2 bedroom townhomes lo-
cated in north campus with central 
air, carpeting and parking. Very af-
fordable! Buckeye Real Estate, 
294-5511. 

CAMPUS AREA 2 bedroom, 1 
bath, porch, private yard. 
$750/month + utilities. Starting 
Sept. 1.326-1189. 

CENTRAL CAMPUS, 2 bedroom 
apartments, central AC, off-street 
parking, new carpet, 8 minute walk 
to campus, $590/month. 267-7508. 

CLINTONVILLE: 95 W. Tulane. 
Large 2 bdrm twnhs (1150 sq ft.) 
w/dn rm, hrdwd floors. C A/C, 
basement, w/d hkup, gar _ 
Close to park & bike path $795. 
262-5345 

SOME OF Campus Best, Modern, 
Spacious 2 BDR apartment/town-
house, furnished/unfurnished, 8 mi-
nute walk to OSU Union, facing 
OSU bus stop, central AC, new car-
pet, private parking, $550-590/mo. 
267-7508. 

SOUTH CAMPUS - $595 2 Bed-
rooms These renovated fiats in the 
Gateway Village Apartments fea-
ture large bedrooms, large living 
rooms and one bathroom. They are 
located just minutes away from Vic-
torian Village, the Short North, and 
the Ohio State University. The 
kitchen has new ceramic, new cabi-
netity with dishwasher. The bath-
room has also been updated with 
new ceramic, new cabinetry, and 
large mirrors. New washer/dryer, 
ceiling fans and mini blinds, parking 
available. NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110 www.OhioStateRentals.com 

401 OAKLAND Avenue. New kitch-
en & bath, off-street parking, hard-
wood floors, lots of closet space. 
Available immediately. $595/morith 
+ utilities. Ask about' our discount 
program. Check out the pictures 
and floor plans of this apt. at 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 464-4000. 

409 E. 17th. Huge 2 bedroom. Off-
street parking, W/D, new carpet, 
A/C, full basement. $550/month. 
Available August 478-7281. 

50 CHITTENDEN Ave. - Remod-
eled 2 bedroom units with dish-
washer, washer/dryer & alarm sys-
tem. Off-street parking available! 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

50 W. 10th Ave.- Recently remod-
eled 2 bedroom townhouse, central 
air, deck, off-street parking, ceiling 
fans, w/d in unit, & 1.5 baths. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

60 CHITTENDEN- 2 bedroom flats 
with carpeting, off-street parking, 
laundry on site, heat & air-condi-
tloning included. Some are newly 
remodeled! Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

606 RIVERVIEW Dr. -Awesome 1 
& 2 bedroom flats located 1.5 miles 
north of campus. Units offer a/c, 
ceiling fans, coin op laundry, dish-
washer, & off-street parking. Call 
Eric 578-7285 or Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

A LARGE updated 2 bedroom - W. 
8th Ave. A/C, parking, available Ju-
ly/September. $550. 740-657-1336. 

CLINTONVILLE: 726 Springs. 2 
bdr townhouse w/dining room, hard-
wood floors, central A/C, basement, 
W/D hookup, carport, $695. 262-
5345. 

E 20TH from $649! Great Town-
homes near luka Ravine. Front 
porch, hardwood floors, large living 
and dining room, remodeled kitch-
ens with ceramic tile, DW and Cen-
tral Air available. Beautiful hard-
wood floors throughout. Full base-
ment with washer/dryer hookups, 
back entrance, two good sized bed-
rooms with fans andblinds through-
out the apartment. This Is a perfect 
North Campus location right off 
Summit!! NorthSteppe Realty, 299-
4110 www.OhioStatBRentals.com 

E. 8TH Ave. 2 bedroom, totally re-
modeled. immediate/fall occupancy, 
air, off-street parking, no pets. 
$425/month + utilities, call 248-
1484. 

FALL, 2 bedroom apartments, 1871 
N. 4th street, clean, convenient, 
A/C, appliances, mini-blinds, big 
bathroom, energy efficient, off-
street parking, $460/month. 668-
9778. 

FIRST & LAST/MONTH FREE. 
Modem, clean 2/bdr townhouse. 
Carpet, C/A, W/D hookups, large 
basement. No dogs. 10 blocks N. of 
campus, $675/month, 784-0656. 

FOR FALL - Gorgeous 2 bedroom 
flat. Prime locations, huge living 
room & bedrooms, secure building, 
gas heat, A/C, 1.5 baths, dishwash-
er, on-site laundry facilities, free off-
street parking. $595-650/month 
utilities. 291-5001. 

FOR RENT: 2 bedroom all electric 
.apartment, wall-to-wall carpet, cen-
tral air & heating, off-street parking 
& laundry facilities, located 2 blocks 
from High Street (144 E. Norwich 
Ave.) well maintained. $470/month. 
Call 614-470-4557. email 
dlongfel ©Columbus.rr.com 

GERMAN VILLAGE area 2 bed-
room apartments & houses availa-
ble now. Lots of amenities & central 
air, starting at $795/month. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 464-4000. 

GERMAN VILLAGE- 826 S. 3rd St. 
2 bdrm townhouse, hdwd floors, ex-
posed brick, new kitchen, new bath, 
new furnace & A/C. $895. 
(614)637-6300. 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE Forsythe 2 
bdr double $620-$640 432-
Owner/agent 

SOUTH CAMPUS- near med build-
ing. 2 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath carriage 
house. Quiet street. 1 block north of 
King. Available now & fall! A/C, 
laundry, off-street parking. Great 
neighbors. 523-4075. 

TOWNHOUSE 2 bedroom, quiet, 
all-natural woodwork, lovely fire-
place, off-street parking, W/D hook-
up. No pets. Available September 
1. $590/ month. 2398 Indiana Ave-
nue, 459-4636. 

TWO BEDROOM apartment in the 
grad student "Green House" in Vic-
torian Village. Only $510.00/month. 
In a quieter neighborhood. Laundry 
on-site- off-street parking. Easy to 
walk to the Law School & OSU 
Hospital & Medical School. No 
smoking-no pets. 614-206-0967 
(Weekdays 9-5) email: 
thallp@yahoo.com 

UPPER ARLINGTON near Tremont 
Elementary School. 2 bedroom 
townhouse, $615. 486-9253, 292-
2602. 

VERY LARGE 2 bedroom half dou 
ble, north campus, W/D included, 
dishwasher, basement. 
$700/month, 2393 Findlay. RZ Re-
alty 486-7070. 

VERY NICE, spacious 2 BDR brick 
house. Air, new carpet, W/D hook-
up, tile bath, 2 car garage, security 
system. 409 E. 16th near N. 4th, 
$600/mo. 614-784-9927. 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE 1 bdr, 231 
W. 4th Ave. $450/month. No pets 
Deposit & cleaning fee required 
Hardwood floors, W/D hookup. Vic-
torian apt. Secure building. Availa-
ble August 1st. Leave message, 
459-2928. 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE two bed-
room townhouse only $510. No 
smoking or pets. Laundry hookups 
in basement. Easy walk to the Law 
School & OSU Medical School. 
Graduate students also welcomed. 
614-206-0967 (weekdays 9-5) 
email: thallp@yahoo.com 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE, 224 W 
Hubbard absolutely amazing, 
bed and 2 full bath, soaring ceilings, 
washer/dryer included, sealed 
cook-top, parking, must see. No 
pets $1050 Dave 206-6666. 

WEST LARGE 2 bdr upstairs apart 
ment. Quiet, safe setting. Carpet, 
off-street parking, 10 minutes from 
OSU. Pets okay. $375, 279-6288. 

$975. ITALIAN Village. Almost 
Brand New. Home was recently 
completely remodeled down to 
stuas.' Simply Gorgeodsl targe 
bedrooms, C/A, DW, "1.5 baths, 
¡femcfad in yard, Rl?n& tflf,^CKBS ! f. 
pefs welcome. 774-3163. . . . ~ 

0325 E. 13th - Top half of house. 3 
bdrm, nice, carpet, $465.475-5523. 

FOR FALL 
Beautifully remodeled 

3 bedroom flats. 2 full ba. 
Large bdrms, DW, C/A, gas 

heat, off-st pkng, on-site 
laundry, on E. Residential 
busline. 252 E. 12th Ave. 

$750/month + utilities 
291-5001 

3 BEDROOM 87-95 W. 
8th Ave. W/D, DW 

off-st parking 
security system 

jacuzzi, fireplace 
finished basement 

Pettit Properties 
523-0611 

54 E. 13th 
3 Bedroom Flats 

Available for Fall 
Modern building on central 

campus near High St. 
Spacious with A/C, DW, 

new carpet, laundry 
near by, off-street parking. 

5 minutes from classes 
Price reduced $250 each 

G . A . S . P r o p e r t i e s 
263-2665 

www.gasproperties.com 

109 E. 11th Ave.- Recently remod-
eled 3 bedroom half double,dish-
washer, off-street parking, laundry, 
front porch, A/C. Call Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

275 E. 13th Ave.- 3 bedroom town-
homes offer newly remodeled kitch-
ens w/dishwasher, alarm system, 
central air, & bonus room. Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

293 E. 15th Ave. Nice quiet loca-
tion, 3 & 4 BDR apartments featur-
ing central air, gas heat, newly re-
modeled kitchens w/disposals, on-
site laundry & storage, free off-
street parking. Call Steve at 614-
297-9926 or 740-398-3472. Can be 
seen at 
www.apartmentsoffcampus.com/bra 
tton 

293 W. 7th Avenue. Extra large 3 
bdr, 2 bath, $950/month, A/C,. 
Available August 1st, 221-5625. 

110 W. 10th - 3 large bedrooms, 
spacious living & dining room w/oak 
floors & ceiling fans, kitchen w/oak 
cabinets, range & refrigerator. Full 
basement with W/D included. New 
central air, forced air gas heat 
(cheaper bills), miniblinds included 
throughout. Renting for Fall: 
$900/mo, no pets. John Kost, 
RE/MAX Premier Choice Realtors, 
410-1826. 

112-114 E. 11th Ave.- 3 bedroom 
half double, dishwasher, off-street 
parking, front porch, & basement. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

123 CHITTENDEN, 3 to 4 bed-
rooms. Newly reflnished hardwood 
floors, carpet, kitchen & baths. Off-
street parking, $1000/month. Call 
Dave 989-3957. 

128 E. 11th Ave - Recently remod-
eled 3 bedroom townhouse, off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

3 BDR Apt. 67 Chittenden "1st 
Month's Rent Free" w/rec room, 
A/C, new DW & refrigerator, OSP, 
$750/month. Call 261-3600 
www.cooper-properties.com 

3 BDR townhouse. apartment, 170. 
Chittenden Ave. Gas, electric, water 
paid by-owner. Balcony, pels nego-
Itiabfa. $750/mo. Sunrise Properties, 
llnfc'846-5577. locfl Q\W tn9n9Sf, 

3 BDR townhouse apartment, 170 
Chittenden Ave. Gas, electric, water 
paid by owner. Balcony, pets nego-
tiable. $750/mo. Sunrise Properties, 
Inc. 846-5577. 

3 BEDROOM-FALL 2 bath town-
house, 1454 Highland St. new win-
dows, DW, A/C, 3.5 blocks campus, 
laundry 1 block, basketball courts. 
Off-street parking. $575/mo. Pets 
considered. Days, 443-1965, eve-
nings: 785-9446, Cell:296-5306. 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

HOUSE FOR rent OSU Area. 248 
E. Blake Avenue; 3 bdrm/1bath: 
fully updated: washer and dryer, 
$1000/month. Call Jane: 985-3327 
or 885-7030. Available Sept 1st. 
No Pets. 

JUST COMPLETED! Hunter @ W. 
10th Avel Extensively redone & gor-
geous brick townhouse. 25" 
living/dining room. New kitchen 
w/stove, refrigerator, dishwasher, 
microwave & more. New deluxe 
bath, new windows & a/c, very large 
bedrooms wired for internet, etc. 
Full basement w/washer & dryer in-
cluded! Front porch, awesome de-
cor, & more! None nicer! Available 
nowl $1,200/month, Available Fall. 
John Kost RE/MAX Realtors 410-
1826. 

MODERN TOWNHOUSE. 3 bed-
room suite. Central heat & air, dish-
washer, disposal, laundry, private 
floor & bath each resident. 
$900/month. Dave, 989-3957. 

N. HIGH St. near Patterson, new 
rehab, very large 1/2 double 3 bed-
room, 2 bath, hardwood floors, air, 
no pets, $950 263-6301 

NICELY UPDATED. 1500 sq.ft. 2+ 
bedroom townhouse. Closets ga-
lore. dry, clean basement, w/d 
hook-up, fenced yard, security sys-
tem, HVAC. Minutes from down-
town, short north & near OSU. Ap-
pliances. $615 + utilities. Deposit 
& lease. Available. 258-8210. 

3 BEDROOM-North campus. Must 
see townhouse with finished base-
ment, and walk out patio. Off-street 
parking, w/d hook up, central a/c,. 
refrigerator, range, dishwasher, car-
peted, no pets, 1 1/2 baths. 12 
month lease beginning Sept. 1. 
$725/month. 101 W. Duncan. 582-
1672 or 451-2414. 

3 BEDROOM. Nice, half double. N. 
4th. Newer carpet & linoleum. Off-
street parking, W/D hookup. 
$625/month. Available fall. 906-
1727. 

3 BR, LR/DR, eat in kitchen w ma-
jor appliances. Full basement. 
2446 Deming Daytime 614-486-
0596 Evenings 740-363-1091 

3 OR 4 BEDROOM townhouse 
avail. Sept. 1st. 2 full bathrooms, 
W/D, dishwasher, C/A, near cam-
pus bus line, off-street parking, lo-
cated N 4th near 18th Ave. 
$940/mo. Nick @ Pavich Properties 
263-1565. 

3 PERSON, huge1/2 double, D/W, 
carpet, paiking, W/D, basement. 
273-7775. 

3 BDR, 2 bath Available fall. New-
ly remodeled. All utilities paid. Off-
street parking & laundry, 8/blocks to 
campus. $900/month. 327-4268. 

3 BDR, 1 bath. Available Fall. New-
ly remodeled. All utilities paid. Off-
street parking & laundry, 8/minute 
walk to campus. $850/month. 327-
4268. 

3 BED duplex w/ A/C & garage, 
hardwood floors, in Clintonville near 
Kelso/lndianola. $825, Dave 206-
6666. 

3 BEDROOM 1/2 double for fall, 
W/D, fenced yard, pets negotiable, 
$650/mo. 421-2420. 

3 BEDROOM @ 299 E. 17th. Avail-
able September. $600/mo. 1st 
month's rent free. 614-884-3324 

3-4 BEDROOM double available for 
Fall, 325 E. 16th, 1.5 baths, wash-
er/dryer included, new carpeting, 
new hi-efflciency furnace & AC, 
large front porch $895/month. 371-
2650, Rick. TheSloopyGroup.com 

3-4 BEDROOM, off-street parking, 
dishwasher,^ 2376 Indianola, no 
dogs, $840/month plus 1 month de-
posit, available September. 

389 E. 16th half double. 3 bedroom 
refurbished, appliances, carpet, off-
street parking. $550/month. 486-
7779. 

4 LEVEL 3 bdr 2 full baths, 2 half 
baths, 2 car garage w/finished low-
er level, W/D, fenced patio Town-
house in the heart of the Short 
North Victorian Village, 
$1,500/month. Call Mr. Smith @ 
846-1119 or 846-1155. 

NORTH CAMPUS - Rent Reduced. 
2111 Tuller Street, 1 block from 
OSU. Huge 3 bedroom townhouse, 
central A/C, washer & dryer, front & 
back porch, big enough for four 
people. Rent $930/month. Call Ja-
son after 6 PM 263-9754. 

UNFURNISHED 
4 DEDROOM 

S900/MONTH. Urge 1/2 double, 
right across from luka Park, hard-
wood floors, C/A. 2118 N. 4th. 746-
1006. 

$900/MONTH. Large half double, 
1.5 bathrooms, hardwood floors, 
C/A, pets OK. 1717 N. 4th. 746-
1006. 

$995/MONTH. 4/5 bedroom, hard-
wood, W/D, A/C, porch, 4 car pri-
vate parking, north campus. 457-
4406. 

For Fall 
Beautifully remodeled 

4 bedroom town home. 
2 full bath, DW, C/A, 
gas heat, off-street 

parking, on-site laundry. 
95 Chittenden 

S1,050/month plus utilities 
291-5001 

101 E. 12th Ave - Nice floor plan -
nicer price!! Large living room 
w/built-iin entertainment shelves, 
new kitchen w/dishwasher, off-
street parking & more. Call today 
294-1684. 

NORTH CAMPUS for fall. 3 bdr 1/2 
double w/appliances, new furnace, 
A/C, $695/month. 2-car garage 
available $100/month. 2686 NEIL. 
Agent/owner John Stomps 431-
0300,263-6463. 

NORTH CAMPUS, 176 E. Tomp-
kins, 3 bedroom, 1 bath, 1/2 double, 
available NOW, hardwood & tile 
floors, new appliances, 
$800/month. Joe @ 614-402-5815. 

NORTH CAMPUS. 429 Tompkins, 
spacious 3 bdr, 1ba, fenced yard, 
basement, C/A. $650 + deposit + 
credit check. 866-4687. 

NORTH CAMPUS. 68 W. Dodridge. 
3 BR 1/2 dbl. Appliances. $655/mo. 
Agent/owner John Stomps 431-
0300: 263-6463. 

NORTH CAMPUS/Clintonville. 3 
bedrooms, washer/dryer. Available 
September 1st. $700. 486-5322. 

NORTH CAMPUS:—IUKA Ravine. 
Historic Building in exclusive neigh-
borhood. Spacious & charming. 
Two full bathrooms, solarium, & 
beautiful view. $1200 No pets. 
Resident manager. 299-2280 

414 E. 13th Avenue. 1/2 double, 3 
ibedrooms, W/D hook-up, off-street 
parking, full basement. Pets wel-
come. $S95/month. Available Au-
:gusL 478r7281„„, j j j : ¡ = 

416 E. Whittier St. Spacious 3 
bdrm, 2 baths, hardwood firs, cen-
tral air. Great location near park!! 
Pets OK. $900 253-8182 

446 KING Avenue. Near OSU 
medical center. 2 full baths, 3 fin-
ished floors, hardwood floors, dish-
washer, full basement, W/D hook-
up, off-street parking. 
$1050/month. Available Sept. 1. 
Call 621-2020. Evenings/weekends 
call 496-1505, or stop In the office 
at 719 N. High Street. Member of 
ApartmentLS.com. 

53 W. Maynard Ave. 3 bedrooms, 
central air, off-street parking. 
$850.00. We pay for a local rental 
truck. Bill 851-2200. C 506-2197 

3 BEDROOM apartments, gas, 
electric, & water included in rent. 2 
locations, Chittenden Ave. & E. 
15th Ave. $770/mo. Pets negotia-
ble. Sunrise Properties, Inc. 846-
5577. 

3 BEDROOM at 1616 N. 4th St. 
Available immediately. $775/mo. 
First month's rent free. 614-
884.3324 

3 BEDROOM at 1935 N. 4th Street 
available now, & 1933 N. 4th St. 
available September. Both 
$725/mo. First Month's Rent Free! 
614-884-3324. 

3 BEDROOM flat, only $690/month. 
W/D included, very large 2nd floor 
apartment. 104 E. Maynard. RZ 
Realty 486-7070. 

3 BEDROOM for fall, N. OSU, 2393 
Adams, townhouse, $795/mo, hard-
wood floors, Future Realty, 488-
2449. 

3 BEDROOM for fall, N. OSU, 24 E. 
Blake, $750/mo. Future Realty, 
488-2449. 

3 BEDROOM for fall, N. OSU, 2628 
Neil Ave. Townhouse, hardwood 
floors, $795/mo. Future Realty, 
488-2449. 

3 BEDROOM half double. For fall. 
349 E. 19th between Summit & 4th. 
Large rooms, washer/diyer hookup. 
Independently owned. $690/month. 
855-0289, leave message. 

60 WEST Blake, 1/2 house, dish-
washer, W/D hookup, off-street 
parking, pets possible, $715 + utilit-
ies, available fall. 395-7839 

AFFORDABLE THREE Bedrooms. 
Since our three bedrooms are on 
special for only $620, you & your 2 
other roommates would only have 
to pay $207 each! Now that is af-
fordable living. Located off of Olen-
tangy River Road our apartments 
offer tons of FREE amenities such 
as shuttle sen/ice to and from OSU 
campus, tanning salon, fitness cen-
ter, computer lab, off-street parking 
& swimming pool. Not only do you 
get all that Tree stuff, our three bed-
rooms offer A/C, disposals, upgrad-
ed kitchens, electric ranges & win-
dows In every room. Only $115 & 
you have a place for the falll Call 
today to reserve your apartment 
261-1211. 

OFF CAMPUS N. near Clintonville. 
3 bdr one half double w/hardwood 
floors, appliances, W/D hookups, 
$650/month, 519-2044. 

102 W Maynard Large double that 
Is minutes from new business 
school. New windows in 1999, 
hardwood floors, natural woodwork, 
froht porch, backyard, basement 
with washer/dryer, brand new Cen-
tral Air. $1500 NorthSteppe Realty, 

-4110. 

119-121 E. Norwich. Great 4/5 
bedroom half-double on beautiful 
Norwich Avenue. 2 large living 
rooms, modem kitchen with dish-
washer, unfinished basement with 
W/D and more. Price Reduced!! 
Call 294-1684 for more information. 

UNFURNISHED 
4 BEDROOM 

4 BEDROOM houses, available fall: 
137 E. Norwich with skylight 
($1,100/month). Call Jay at 299-
2897. 

123 CHITTENDEN, 3 to 4 bed-
rooms. Newly refinished hardwood 
floors, carpet, kitchen & baths. Off-
street parking, $1000/month. Call 
Dave 989-3957. 

130-132 E. 11th Ave - brand new in 
the fall of '00! Spacious half-dou-
bles with dishwasher, microwave, 
new windows, and W/DI Buckeye 
Real Estate, 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com. 

131 W 8th, fall rental, spacious 4 
bdr, close to medical buildings, off-
street parking, dishwasher, hard-
wood floors for easy maintenance, 
many updates, call for showing D&L 
Properties 638-4162. 

1383 SUMMIT, 3 story-4 bedroom 
house, private backyard, new 
fridge/stove, dishwasher, off-street 
parking, just south of campus, very 
clean, only $795/month. $100 off 
1st months rent for students. Mini-
mum 6 month lease. Call (740)704-
1708. 

SW CAMPUS $875 Great location, 
large bedrooms, big bathroom, 
washer/dryer, 3rd floor "chill" room 
for those who like to chill. 
NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

VERY NICE 3 bedroom house with 
hardwood floors, W/D Included, 
dishwasher. $900/month. 2333 
Adams. RZ Realty 486-7070. 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE. 373 Wllber, 
half-double, A/C, 1 1/2 bath, patio, 
W/D hook-up, fancy kitchen, ex-
posed brick wails & hardwood. 
$1250/month. 373 Wilbur, similar, 
$1200/month. 235-8830. 

W. 8TH Avenue" 3 bdr townhouse. 
Air, ^parking,, yard, , clean, quiet, 
Grad students irt'building. Want a-
quiet, clean apartment? Responsive 
Landlord? This is it! $750/month, 
361-3590. 

UNFURNISHED 
4 DEDROOM 

#1 #1 Website Half off Security De-
posit. SalesOneRealty.com 372 E. 
Oakland, $795 rent, $397.50 de-
posit. 426 E. 16th Avenue, $600 
rent, $300 deposit, and many morel 
Agent owned 884-8484. 

#1 #1 website SalesOneRealty.com 
Updated North Campus Town 
Homes. Available Fall 2248 N. 4th 
$1,000, 2167 N. 4th $895, and 
many morel Agent owned 884-
8484. 

#1 CLOSE to Med School. A/C, 
parking, hi-efficiency furnance, fall, 
$900/month, Dave 439-3283. 

1523-1547 WORTHINGTON- 4 
bedroom townhouse with a/c, dish-
washer, off-street parking located 
on southwest campus! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

170-188 W. 9th Ave.- Four bed-
room townhouse with a/c, dish-
washer, & off-street parking located 
on southwest campus! Buckeye 
Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

4 BEDROOM townhouse, only 
&1000/monthl! New windows, new 
flooring, new furnace, new A/C, 
Very Nice! 1514 Highland. RZ Re-
alty 486-7070. 

4 BEDROOM, 2 bath half double. 
Only $1200/monthl Carpeted, sky-
lights, dishwasher, W/D included. 
104 E. Patterson. RZ Realty 486-
7070. 

4 BEDROOM, 2 bath townhouse, 
only $940/month. Excellent SW 
Campus location, 242 W. 9th. RZ 
Realty 486-7070. 

4 BEDROOM, 2 suites w/ private 
baths, pets okl gleaming hardwood 
floors, porch facing street, rear 
deck, off-street parking, well main-
tained! 17th & Summit. $995/month. 
445-9439. 

4 BEDROOM, modem townhouse, 
119 Chittenden. 1 block from cam-
pus. 2 full baths, double sinks, cen-
tral air, dishwasher, laundry on-site. 
$1000/mo. Roof-top balcony. Dave 
989-3957. 

4 BEDROOM-FALL 2 bath town-
house. 1454 Highland St. A/C, DW, 
new windows, 3 block campus, 
basketball court. W/D 1 block. 
$575/mo. All electric. Pets consid-
ered. 443-1965 days, 785-9446 
evenings, Cell: 296-5306. 

4 PERSON, huge, D/W, w/d, car-
pet, parking, basement, very nice. 
273-7775 

4+ BEDROOMS, Central Air, base-
ment, newer kitchen/bath, large 1/2 
double. 2071 N. 4th Street. 614-
847-0706. $999 to $1200. 

178 E. Norwich - 4 bedroom has 5 
bedroom sq. footage! 2 of the 4 
bedrooms measure 17x20!! Perfect 
for sharing. Large kitchen w/eating 
bar, separate dining area, fireplace, 
central air, off-street parking & 
more. Call for an appointment today 
294-1684. 

185 E. 13th Ave - Newly remodeled 
for the fall of 2003II Brand new 
bathroom, new entertainment 
shelves in living room, washer/dry-
er, dishwasher, off-street parking & 
more. Price .reduced - call today 
294-1684. 

-20t*2S8>W.:atti Ave- Four bedroom 
townhouse with a/c, dishwasher, & 
off-street parking! Some are newly 
remodeled with microhoodsl 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

2066 N. 4th Street- 3/4 bdr, hard-
wood floors, large basement, 90% 
furnished & A/C, 2nd floor, rear 
porch, front porch, 3 finished floors, 
$960,297-1037/ cwinvestment.com 

4-5 BEDROOM half doubles on N. 
4th Street between 13th, 14th, & 
17th Aves. Large living rooms, total-
ly remodeled from top to bottom! 
Off-street parking, w/d hookups, & 
more. Call today 294-1684. 

4-5 BEDROOM half doubles on N. 
4th Street between 13th, 14th, & 
17th Aves. Large living rooms, total-
ly remodeled from top to bottom! 
Off-street parking, w/d hookups, & 
more. Call today 294-1684. 

4-5 BEDROOM: Just came on mar-
ket, great house, newly remodeled, 
spacious, 2 1/2 bath, finished base-
ment incl w/d, air, wood floors, new 
windows, low utils, parking, porch, 
deck + many extras, safe & conven-
ient, 12th near High. $300/bed-
room. 253-8182 

416 E. 13th Avenue. 1/2 double, 4 
bedrooms, W/D hook-up, off-street 
parking, full basement. Pets wel-
come. $695/month. Available Sep-
tember. 478-7281. 

55 W. Maynard Ave. 4 bedrooms, 
central air, off-street parking. 
$900.00. We pay for a local rental 
truck. Bill 851-2200. C 506-2197 

71-73 E. Maynard Ave - Large 4 
bedroom, hardwood floors, large 
ktichen, dishwasher, washer/dryer, 
parking. Available Fall 2003. 630-

ARLINGTON- 3 bedroom, safe 
neighborhood, nice living & dining-
rooms. Clean basement, enclosed 
garage. 5 minutes from OSU. 2853 
Northwest Blvd. $945/month. Call 
658-0264. 

AVAILABLE AUGUST 1, 3 bdr 
half duplex, $750/month. Newly re-
modeled, hardwood floors, applian-
ces provided, off-st parking. 419 E. 
15th Avenue, 419-9531, Doug. 

AVAILABLE FALL - 2089 N. 4th. 
spacious 3 bedroom townhouse, 
hardwood floors, W/D hookups, lo-
cated at luka. $785/month. 294-
9464. 

3 BEDROOM half-double. A/C, 
W/D, cats OK. Available Septem-
ber 1st. $685/month. 267-7027. 

1387 N. 4th St. Large brick 1/2 dou-
ble w/garage + fenced yard. Hard-
wood floors, $600/month. 792-
8394. 

1417-1423 HUNTER -3 bedroom 
townhomes with a/c, dishwasher, & 
off-street parking! Buckeye Real 
Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1430 NEIL Large 3 bedroom, all 
new kitchen cabinets, hardwood 
floors, high ceilings, with parking 
available. $995 NorthSteppe Realty 
299-4110 fi 

1495 N. High St. #A-3 bedroom flat, 
beautiful hardwood floors, newly re-
modeled kitchen and bath, parking. 
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

152-160 E. 11th Ave.- Large 3 bed-
room townhomes feature new win-
dows, w/d hook-up in basement, & 
front porch. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

3 BEDROOMS, south campus, 
from $565.00. 291-5416/299-6840. 

3 BEDROOM house for rent. In 
Upper Arlington, 1.5 baths, A/C, 
W/D hook-up, large backyard, full 
basement. Available immediately. 
$1100/month. 481-9735. 

3 BEDROOM house with hardwood 
floors, basement, W/D hookups. 
Excellent north campus location, 
2280 Indianola. Only $800/month. 
RZ Realty 486-7070. 

3 BEDROOM North Campus. 2183 
Indiana Ave. half-double, W/D in-
cluded, rear deck, off-street park-
ing, DW, updated kitchen, CA, car-
pet, this one won't last! $900/mo. 
871-7798. 

3 BEDROOM townhouse, excellent 
SW campus location! A/C, dish-
washer, 2 baths, W/D hookups. 39 
W. 10th Avenue. Only $750/month. 
RZ Realty 486-7070. 

3 BEDROOM townhouse, very 
nice. Exposed brick, new furnace 
and A/C, new windows, basement, 
W/D hookups. 149 W. 9th Avenue. 
Only $900/month. RZ Realty 486-
7070. 

43 E. 14th - Master suite, $1200. 
736-3392. 

BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom at 51 King 
Avenue, available fall, 2 full bath 
apartment with finished basement 
in Short North area. Comes equip-
ped with ail new appliances, berber 
carpet, huge closets. Plenty of park-
ing. Considered one of the best 
looking properties on King Ave. 
New ceramic tile. Pets are negotia-
ble. $900/month. Call 946-4693 for 
details. Ideal for 3 people. 

«1 SOUTHWEST campus, 5 mi-
nutes from Law/Med schools, best 
4 bdr in town, full size W/D, dish-
washer, Icemaker, self cleaning 
oven, gas grill, microwave oven, 
balcony, closet organizer, security 
gate, & off-street parking. Quiet 
area. You wont be disappointed! 
299-2900, 
www.studenthousingosu.com. 

#1#1#1 LOCATION! 4 bedroom 
apts. Townhouses/flats available 
now and fall. Jacuzzis, decks, fire-
places, cathedral ceilings. $210pp. 
Call 294-7067. 

#1#1#1 LOCATION! 4 Bedroom 
House. Completely renovated sin-
gle family home. 91 W. Blake Ave-
nue. Prairie garden, designer patio, 
basement, WD hookups. 5 person 
$325pp. Call 294-7067. 

#408 E. 14th Ave. Deluxe 4-5 BDR 
house, 2 full baths. Remodeled full 
basement, W/D included. 
$1200/mo. Fall. 459-2734. 

$1,000. ALL utilities included, walk-
ing distance to campus, off-street 
parking, W/D included, newer win-
dows, extremely large bedrooms, 
great condition, pets welcome. 774-
3163. 

CLINTONVILLE 3 bed duplex, very 
nice hardwood, front porch, park-
ing, 35 E. Lakeview, south of N. 
Broadway, Dave 206-6666. 

CLINTONVILLE 482 E. Weber Rd. 
half double 3 bedrooms, refurbish-
ed, R/R, air, refinished hardwood 
floors, basement, H20 paid, off-
street parking. $650/ month. 486-
7779. 

E. MAYNARD near N. High single 
house 3 bedroom 2 bath. Hardwood 
floors, dishwasher, no pets $850 
263-6301 

EXTERIOR JUST painted, tenants 
moving after two years, other-side 
renewing for second year, see why 
stable students like this 3 bedroom 
half double, at 349 E. 19th avenue. 
$690/mo for fall. Leave message at 
855-0289. 

GREAT NORTH campus location! 
3 bedroom half double with hard-
wood floors, W/D hookups, dish-
washer, basement. Only 
$870/month. 126 E. Patterson. RZ 
Realty 486-7070. 

HELPING TENANTS find great pla-
ces. Helping owners lease their 
unique properties. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 

$1,400/MONTH (gas and water in-
cluded), 4 bedroom half double 
house, 295 E. 17th Ave - Summit 
St., excellent northeast location, 
spacious, recently remodeled, plush 
hunter green carpet, new insulated 
windows, blinds, washer/dryer, 
FREE off street parking. George 
Kanellopoulos, 
www.OSUproperties.com, 614-226-
4134. 

$1000/MONTH, LARGE half-dou-
ble on North 4th near luka Park. 
CLEAN, new C/A, gas furnace, W/D 
hook-up. 4 bedrooms, second floor, 
plus large studio attic. Large living-
room, hardwood floors, porches. 
Jim 378-9424. 

2171 4TH St. 4 bdrm, 2 bath. Large 
fenced yard, DW, W/D, porch. 
Available Sept. 1. 457-4185 

2245 SUMMIT St. Large 4-5 bed-
room, new kitchen & bath, refinish-
ed hardwood floors, 2 porches, A/C, 
free W/D, off-street parking. 
$1,000/month. Available Fall quar-
ter. 330-769-3005 or 614-580-9429. 

2257 INDIANOLA Big beautiful sin-
gle family house North Campus, 
new updates, large rooms, new 
front deck, washer/dryer, hardwood 
floors, beautiful mantels, balcony, 
full basement, fenced backyard, 
pets OK! $2000 NorthSteppe Real-
ty, 299-4110. -
als.com 

230-232 W. 9th - 4 bedrooms -
great rates!! Only one block from 
Neil Ave. Large living areas - great 
for 3 roommates who need an extra 
room or 4 roommates on a budget -
Prices include gas 8i water at 232 
W. 9th. Call today 294-1684. 

272 E. 13th Ave. - Brand new in fall 
of '03! This spacious half double 
features dishwasher, microhood, 
new windows, a/c, mudroom, wash-
er/dryer & off -treet parking! Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

$100Q/MONTH. Beautiful 4/5 bed-
room half double, 2 full bathrooms, 
hardwood floors, C/A, dishwasher, 
a must see. 404 E. Oakland. 746-
1006. 

$1200/MONTH. 44 W. Maynard. 
Desirable NW campus area be-
tween High & Nell. Newly remod-
eled half double with new gas fur-
nace, central air, free washer/dryer, 
off-street parking & front porch. 
Clean carpet, fresh paint, spotless 
interior & all locks rekeyed guaran-
teed! Attentive private owner. 267-
7277. www.rentOSU.com 

$120Q/MONTH. Beautiful huge 4-5 
bedroom half double, 3 full bath-
rooms, hardwood floors, C/A, D/W. 
A must see! 406 E. Oakland. 746-
1006. 

$200 PER bedroom 4 bedrooms, 2 
bathrooms, parking, dishwasher, 
gas stove, nice' rooms. Call Bruce 
286 8707 

$900/MONTH, 4 bedroom apart-
ment. 1550 Neil Avenue ® W. 9th. 
2 bath, A/C, living-room, parking. 
Louie daytime, (614)294-4006. 

274 E. 13th Ave, affordable, spa-
cious 4 BDR half-double with off-
street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
tate, 294-5511. www.buckeyerea-
lestate.com. 

308 E. 14th - 4 bdrm house. Plenty 
of parking. Nice, carpet, basement. 
$790. 475-5523. 

4 - 5 bedroom house. 308 E. 14th 
Ave. Basement, parking, carpet, 
nice. $795.475-5523. 

4 BDR Apt. 67 Chittenden "1st 
Month's Rent Free". A/C, new DW 
& Refrigerator, OSP, $800/month. 
Call 261-3600. 
www.cooper-properties.com 

4 BDR for fall- Prime southeast 
campus location on Chittenden, 4 
story townhouses, 2 full baths, gas 
heat, C/A, D/W, off-street parking, 
on-site laundry facilities, $1,150/ 
month + utilities. 291-5001. 

75 W. 10th - 4 bedrooms for the 
price of 31! Perfect for 4 roommates 
who want a great deal or 3 room-
mates that want an extra room!! 
Nice sized living room, modern 
kitchen w/dishwasher, central air, 
off-street parking & more. Call to-
day 294-1684. 

89 E. Norwich - Beautiful, remod-
eled 4 bedroom apartment with all 
the extrasl Central air, dishwasher, 
brand new bath, new entertainment 
shelves In living room, off-street 
parking & mot«. Call' 294^1684 for 
more information. 
.— :iug .cfinu moorped e h 
92 W. Maynard Ave. 3 bedrooms, 
new kitchen with D/W, 2 baths, cen-
tral air, off-street parking. $950.00. 
We pay for a local rental truck. Bill 
851-2200. C 605-2197 

95 E. 14th Ave. - Location, loca-
tion, location!! Beautiful 4 bedroom 
units w/porch area, off-street park-
ing, dishwasher, large living room & 
so much more. Call 294-1684 for an 
appointment today. 

4 BDR House, 186 E. Northwood, 
A/G, DW, W/D, large deck/porch, 
newly remodeled kitchen, rec. & 
study room, $1,200/month. Sept. 
Rent is FREE. Call 261-3600. 

4 BDR house- huge beautiful base-
ment, fenced in backyard, 
$850/month, 1668 N. 4th St. 475-
5523. 

4 BEDROOM @ 311 E. 17th. Avail-
able immediately. $900/mo. 1st 
month's rent free. 614-884-3324. 

4 BEDROOM apartments in newer 
building features fully equipped 
kitchens, W/D,' 2 full baths, A/C, 
carpeting, free parking, low util. 
bills, no pets, located on N. 4th be-
tween 17th & 18th. $235/month per 
person. Available Sept. 1. Pavich 
Properties, 263-1565. 

4 BEDROOM at 315 E. 17th. Avail-
able September. $900/mo. First 
month's rent free. 614-884-3324. 

4 BEDROOM double available for 
Fall, 325 E. 16th, 1.5 baths, wash-
er/dryer included, new carpeting, 
new hi-efficiency furnace & AC, 
large front porch $895/month. 371-
2650, Rick. TheSloopyGroup.com 

4 BEDROOM for fall, N. OSU, 111 
W. Oakland, near Neil, townhouse, 
$1,000/mo. Future Realty, 488-
2449. 

AVAILABLE NOW! 121 E. 15th 
Avenue-Brand new for fall '011 Awe-
some location! This amazing 4 bed-
room townhome features micro-
hood, dishwasher, w/d, alarm sys-
tem, and parking! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511. www.buckeyereales-
tate.com 

HELPING TENANTS find great pla-
ces. Helping owners lease their 
unique properties. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 

INDIANOLA AVE • 4 BDR, 1 full 
bath, 2 half baths. C/A, completely 
renovated, skylights, W/D. 
$950/mo. 774-1853; 631-3543. 

LARGE HOME In The Heart of Vic-
torian Village. Located at 250 Wil-
bur Avenue. 4 bedroom, 3 1/2 bath, 
living-room, dining-room, large up-
dated kitchen and range, refrigera-
tor, dishwasher, sitting room, cen-
tral air, basement has plenty of stor-
age area, Washer/dryer, Off-street 
parking, some pets accepted. Will 
rent furnished or unfurnished. 
Term- 9 month-1 year lease. Re-
sponsible tenants need only apply. 
$1,950 Deposit/ $1,950 rent plus all 
utilities. Please contact Vivian @ 
(614)738-5613 9:00AM-5:00PM 
Monday through Friday. 

NEWLY REMODELED 4-5 bed-
room half double. 2 full baths, new 
windows, doors, carpet, refrigerator, 
electric stove, fresh paint & clean, 
off-street parking lot. 2 blocks off 
High St. on E. 11th. this one wont 
last! attentive, private owner 
$1000/month. Call 419-523-3231. 

NORTH CAMPUS. 4BDR, 1 bath 
home avail. Sept. $975/mo. No 
pets. 250 E. Oakland Ave. Call 261-
9704. 

NOW & fall, 4 bedroom flats, 1871 
N. 4th street, clean, convenient, 
A/C, appliances, mini-blinds, 
new/newer carpet, new cabinets, 
off-street parking, pets negotiable, 
$640+/month, 668-9778. 

REDUCED PRICE, 4 bedroom half 
double for only $800/month! W/D 
Included, dishwasher. 88 E. Patter-
son. RZ Realty 486-7070. 

SEPTEMBER RENT free! Half off 
security deposit! 21 Patterson. 
Huge 4 bedroom, 1.5 bath house! 
Dishwasher, full basement, $1,500 
rent, $750 deposit. First mohths 
rent free. Agent owned. 
SalesOneReatty.com 884-8484. 

UNFURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

#1 #1 Website 
SalesOneReaity.com. Available fail. 
252 Maynard, house with W/D, off-
street parking and deck. $1400 rent 
$1000 deposit. 412 E. 17th updated 
house $1400 rent $700 deposit. 
And many more! Agent owned 884-
8484. 

#1#1#1 LOCATION! 5 bedroom 
apts. New townhouses/flats availa-
ble now and fall. Jacuzzis, decks, 
fireplaces, basements. $250pp. Call 
294-7067. 

#1#1#1 LOCATION! 6 Bedroom 
House. 34 E. 12th Avenue. Availa-
ble for fall. WD hookups, basement. 
$300pp. Call 294-7067. 

# 1 - 5 - 6 bedroom, $1250/month. 
Available fall. Northwest corner of 
King + Neil, a/c, d/w, off-street park-
ing. Newly renovated within four 
years, with new berber carpet. 3 
stories with laundry in basement. 
August or September move-in. 774-
5201. www.JBProperties.net 
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UNFURNISHED 
5+ BEDROOM 

$1,000. 384 E. 17th. C/A, DW, W/D 
included, beautiful woodwork, 4 off-
street parking spots, excellent con-
dition, pets welcome. 774-3163. 

$1,095/MONTH FOR 5 bedroom, 3 
baths, library, free W/D. off-street 
parking, beautiful woodwork, new 
kitchen cabinets & appliances, cor-
ner of 17th & 4th. 1870 N. 4th 
street. Hurry this will not last. Call 
286-8114 for a preview. 

$1,200. ALL utilities included, walk-
ing distance to campus, 4 off-street 
parking spaces, extremely large 
bedrooms, W/D included, great 
condition, pets welcome. A must 
see. 774-3163. 

$1,400/MONTH 5 bedroom whole 
house, 412 E. 17th, Architectural 
details, gourmet kitchen with corian 
counters, huge back yard with 6 
foot privacy fence. Pet are okay. Ar-
chitectural columns, spotless, all 
new windows, gorgeous hardwood 
floors, giant bathroom with floor to 
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

2254 INDIANOLA 6 bdrm, available 
Fall. 2 car garage DW, W/D, 2 
baths. $1,300/mo. 876-9047. 

243 E. 16th Ave. 5 bedroom house. 
Ggreat location, parking available. 
$1500/month. call 231-7575. 

4 BDR; 2 bath house. Front porch & 
back deck. Storage basement 
laundry room. Quiet neighborhood. 
Newly remodeled, dishwasher, no 
pets, 84 E. Blake Avenue. 
$1200/month. TDProperties. Ap-
pointments only. Josh 614-352-
3244. 

4-5 BEDROOM North Campus. 
2166 Summit St. half-double, 2 
baths, W/D, DW, CA, microwave, 
updated kitchen, wood/carpet, off-
street parking, must see! $1000/mo. 
871-7798. 

42 E. 17th (best location on cam-
pus!!). Just minutes away from 
classes. Only 1 left - call today. This 
one won't last. 294-1684. 5 bed-
rooms & all the extras at a new low 
price. 

462 KING Ave. 5-6 bedrooms, LR, 
DR, FR, 2.5 baths w/ jacuzzi, off-
street parking, C/A, W/D hook-up. 
$1800/month. Please call 7rent.com 
at 771-1111. 

5 BDR House, 186 E. Northwood, 
A/C, DW, W/D, large deck/porch, 
newly remodeled Kitchen w/rec 
room, $1,375/month. Sept. Rent is 
FREE. Call 261-3600. 

5-BEDROOM 
Townhouse 
65 W. Maynard 

Huge 1/2 double, 2 full 
baths, available for fall. 

Quiet N. Campus 
location, modern, 

completely remodeled, 
new carpet, mini-blinds, 
huge kitchen, D/W, W/D, 

bsmt, party deck. 

Must see today! 
Price reduced $250.00 

per person. 

G . A . S . P r o p e r t i e s 
263-2665 

www.gasproperties.com 

105-7 E. Norwich Ave - Beautiful 5 
bedroom unit that has it's own 
washer & dryer! Large living room, 
new, modern kitchen with dish-
washer, central air, off-street park-
ing & more. Call today - price re-
duced. 294-1684. 

125 CHITTENDEN. Urge half-
double, 5 to 6 bedrooms, 3 baths, 
large kitchen, living room, and bed-
rooms, front porch, off-street park-
ing. $1350/month. Call Dave 989-
3957. 

129 CHITTENDEN. 6-8 bdrm 
house. 3 baths, 2 kitchens, large 
rooms, hardwood floors down, car-
peted stairs & bdrms, off street 
parking, free summer sublet. 
$1450. Dave, 989-3957. 

140-142 E. 11th Ave.- Large 5 bed-
room half double with 11/2 baths, 
two living areas, pantry, & 
washer/dryer! 
www.buckeyerealestate.com 

1470 SUMMIT 7/bdr house, com-
pletely remodeled, 2 bath, off-st 
parking, C/A, W/D, DW, stove, re-
frigerator. Fall quarter. Rent indi-
vidual rooms or make offer. 740-
549-3360. 

151 W. 8th - Decks!! The largest 
deck in the campus area, located 

1 just 2 blocks from the Oval!! 2 floor 
townhouse, 2 full baths, central air, 
dishwasher, washer/dryer & more. 
New low rate. 294-1684. 

33 WOODRUFF - Modern half dou-
ble. Steps from High Street. Full 
kitchen, 2 full baths, large rooms, 

• carpeted. Dave 989-3957. 

1 

5 BDR, 2 1/2 bath, A/C, W/D hook-
ups, DW, fireplace, 2 car garage, 
no smokers/pets, $1,300/month + 1 
month deposit. 447-3600 Xt. 3059, 
459-7154, 581-2198 (cell). 

5 BDR, 2 bath house. Front porch & 
back deck. Storage basement 
laundry room. Quiet neighborhood. 
Newly remodeled, dishwasher, no 
pets, 84 E. Blake Avenue. 
$1500/month. TDProperties. Ap-
pointments only. Josh 614-352-
3244. 

ROOMS 

5 BEDROOM for fall, OSU 4 
blocks, townhouse, 3 bathrooms, 
$995/mo. Future Realty, 488-2449. 

5 BEDROOM on SW campus still 
avallablell 2 baths, 2 decks, dish-
washer, on site laundry. Only 
$1000/month!l 40 Chittenden. RZ 
Realty 486-7070. 

5 PERSON, huge, D/W, w/d, pool 
table, carpet, parking, basement, 
fencéd yaití, very nice. 273-7775. 

5 PERSON, unbelievably huge. 
15th and Summit, laundry, carpet 
very nice. 273-7775. 

5-6 BEDROOM: Just came on mar-
ket, great house, newty remodeled, 
spacious, 2 1/2 bath, finished base-
ment incl w/d, air, wood floors, new 
windows, fow utils, parking, porch, 
deck + many extras, safe & conven-
ient, 12th near High. $275-300/bed-
room. 253-8182. 

5/6 BEDROOM campus house. 2 
kitchens. 2 bathrooms, off-street 
parking, available in August 2003. 
$1,000 month, call 614=519-2044. 

6 BDR House, 186 E. Northwood, 
A/C, DW, W/D, large deck/porch, 
newly remodeled kitchen, 
$1,500/month. Sept. Rent is FREE. 
Call 261-3600. 

7 OR 8 br house for fall, recently re-
modeled, w/d, dishwasher, 2 car 
garage, off-street parking, centrally 
located, 3 baths. Contact Robbie, 
562-6244. 

84 WEST Dodridge, large house, 5 
b/r, 2 bathrooms, 2 kitchens, a/c, 
parking, dishwasher. $1350.00 614-
579-4616 

AVAILABLE FALL. 6 bedrooms, 3 
baths, off-street parking, laundry, 
utilities paid. $1800/month. 327-
4268. 

HELPING TENANTS find great pla-
ces. Helping owners lease tneir 
unique properties. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 

HOUSE - Fall, 1473 Neil Ave., sev-
en bedrooms. Office, 65 W. 9th 
Ave. 291-5416, 299-6840. 

LARGE 4-5 bedroom townhome for 
fall. Off-street parking, washer/dry-
er, dishwasher, porch, basement, 
appliances, lots of space. Excellent 
south & north campus location. 
South location near Victorian Vil-
lage! $1200/month. First month 
free, half-off security deposit. Call 
now, won't last! Phone: 402-3311. 

MUST SEE $1,475/month. Availa-
ble fall. 5+ bdrm 2 bath w tile floors, 
recently remodeled, tile floor in 
kitchen, all new appliances, DW, 
microwave, carpet throughout, new 
windows, nice bsmt with free wash-
er/dryer. Call Todd 614-898-
7614x102. 

REMODELED 5 bedroom half dou-
ble still available!! New windows, 
new furnace, new A/C, 2 1/2 baths, 
Very Nice! 47 W. 10th Avenue. 
Only $1250/month RZ Realty 486-
7070. 

SEPTEMBER RENT Free! Half off 
security deposit! 1438 Hunter. Veiy 
nice 5 bedroom townhomes. Off-
street parking. $1,200 rent, $600 
deposit. First months rent free. A 
must see! Agent owned. 
SalesOneRealty.com 884-8484. 

UNIVERSITY DISTRICT, 380 E. 
Wyandotte Ave, complete restored 
large group home. 6 baths, 6 kitch-
ens, 7-8 BDRs, full basement with 
W/D hook-ups, security system, 
available June 1, 2003. $1800/mo. 
Call Mr. Eddy, 614-459-4244. 

ROOMS 

82 CHrTTENDEN, SUMMER ON-
LY, remodeled, 2 bath, deck, grill, 
dishwasher, w/d, $229-$279/bed-
room + utilities. 459-2734. 

AVAIL SEPT. 1. $325/month near 
Riverside Hospital. All utilities in-
cluded. Room w/ private bath in qui-
et home. Shared kitchen, living, & 
laundry. Non-smoking, great for 
grad student. Call 459-5730. 

Dead Quiet. Near medical com-
plex.Safe. Excellent low 
noise/crime neighborhood, free w/d, 
quiet serious tenants. OSU across 
the street. $300/mo, no utilities. 
421-1492. 

FEMALE INTERNATIONAL Stu-
dent wanted. Mature. Share huge 
house with vegetarian family. Fur-
nished room. On bus line. 1 mile to 
campus. Ideal for grad students. 
$350+/month, 267-2177. 

GRAD MANAGER. 4 hrs/week. dis-
counts spacious $310 nonsmoking 
room to $150. some marketing, 
management & maintenance re-
quired. transportation & tools help-
ful. 288 E. 14th Ave. 459-2734. 

HOUSING FOR women. Great cen-
tral location at 52 E. 15th Ave. 
$275/month (short term leases 
available) includes all utilities. Spe-
cial summer rates. Stop by or call 
Westminister Hall 291-4419. 

$275+ FURNISHED rooms. Firepla-
ces, bay windows, hardwood floors 
and more. One block to campus. 
294-4444. 

0 UTILITIES. Furnished. Super-
convenient location. 38 E. 17th 
Avenue. $165-250/month. Off-street 
parking, laundry, phone system. 
Flexible lease periods. 263-1193, 
296-6304. 

237 E. 18th Ave. FURNISHED, 
$185-240.00/month. Rooms availa-
ble for this summer, and/or fail. 
Clean, quiet, carpeted study house. 
All utilities paid by landlord; you pay 
phone/TV cable. Large kitchen for 
cooking. No pets. Lease/security 
deposit. Managers live on prem-
ises. 614-291-3521. 

288 E. 14th Ave. grad house, quiet, 
clean, fresh paint, no smoking, 
W/D, porch, fence, parking, TV, mi-
crowave. $245 + utilities. 459-2734, 
226-7847. 

AVAILABLE NOW. 14th Ave. 
Kitchen, laundry, parking, paid utilit-
ies. Average $200,299-4521. 

ROOMS FOR rent. German Vil-
lage. Bus-stop.' Large brick home, 
rooms, kitchen & bath. Convenient. 
$250, all utilities included. 224-
6858. 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
FEMALE 

1 BEDROOM available in very nice 
4 bedroom apartment. $335 in-
cludes utilities! Non-smoking. Avail-
able September 8th. 419-689-9007 
or chewie_juiie@msn.com 

4 BEDROOM apartment, new kitch-
en & bath. Off-street parking. A/C, 
fireplace, Internet. E. Norwich. 
783-4358. 

94 E. 18th Apt D. 3 floor townhouse 
w/ 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, A/C, dish-
washer, storage, DSL, o/s parking. 
Need 4th roommate. Contact Darah 
404-5236 or hayes.310@osu.edu 

CAMPUS AREA 2 bedroom apart-
ment. $310/month + 1/2 utilities. 
Call 946-5086. 

CUNTONVILLE HOMEOWNER. 
Fully-furnished, reasonable rent-
negotiable. Has cats. Off-street 
panting. Non-smoker. A/C. 614-
263-2550. 

FEMALE PROFESSIONAL with 
charming large duplex north of 
campus. Quiet, responsible, non-
smoker. $310 + 1/2 util. Avail. 
Sept 263-2871 

FEMALE, NON-SMOKER wanted 
to share 3 bedroom house, Wor-
thington/ Westerville. $360 includes 
utilities & w/d. 846-3179 

HOUSEMATE WANTED. Non-
smoking, dog lover, preferably fe-
male grad student. Private room & 
bath. Garage space, laundry, office, 
gym & utilities included. 
$450/month. Call 447-8433. 

LANE & N. 4th. Cable, phone, & all 
utilities, $350/month. Laundry. 
Kitchen. Non-smoking. Call Carolyn 
@ 353-7873. 

LOOKING FOR roommate for fall. 6 
bedroom home-226 W. 14th St.-ifi 
need of a seventh roommate, call 
Melissa at 419-944-5695. 

NEAR MED school. Share large 
apartment, Non-smoker $300 298-
1296. 

SEEKING 1 or 2 female room-
mates. Very close to campus. 
$280/month. Water paid. Call im-
mediately. 828-606-3192. 

SUMMIT AVENUE, near central 
campus, charming 3 story town-
house with 5 other roommates. 
$360/month + utilities. Off-street 
parking available, laundry, starts 
September. Call 614-589-6833. 

TO SHARE clean 4 bedroom town 
house with 3 OSU female students, 
A/C, W/D, West 10th Ave., behind 
JOS, $360/mo. + utilities, (614) 
299-3600. 

VICTORIA VILLAGE home in need 
of a roommate to share with 2 other 
girls A/C, W/D, no smoking, no 
pets. Available now. #367/month 
plus utilities. Call 224-5514. 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
MALE 

CHRISTIAN LOOKING for house-
mate; furnished room, $225 + utilit-
ies; short walk to campus. Bill 299-
0621. 

FULL-TIME OSU non-smoking stu-
dent needed to share apartment 
with third year Engineering student. 
$225.00/month + utilities. Large pri-
vate room plus third floor living 
room with skylights- modem kitchen 
& bathroom- huge yard & laundry. 
No smoking or pets. 614-206-0967 
(weekdays 9-5) email: 
lhallp@yahoo.com 

GAY MALE with nice 2 bdrm home 
to share. Eastside. Safe, quiet, 
area. 20 min. from OSU. $325/mo. 
+ security deposit. 239-8222. 

NEED ROOMMATE 9/03 through 
8/04 for house @ 1627 Summit St. 
Good house, 6 bdr, 4 baths, drive-
way, 2 car garage. Decent location 
to OSU. Asking $392/month. 513-
265-2560. 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
$230 NORTH campus apartment 
(single). 2 minute walk to OSU. 
439-1597. 

$33Q/MONTH INCLUDES utl., c/a, 
d/W, w/d, off-street parking, wood 
floors, 2 full baths. Great for stu-
dents! Tim @ 268-5920. 

2 TO share my Clintonville home. 
Own BR, LR, W/D, AC, yard, finish-
ed bsmt. room. $450/month. In-
cludes gas, elec., water, Digital ca-
ble w/HBO, Wireless high-speed in-
ternet. Leave message at 268-
6760. 

222 W. Lane Avenue. Single per-
son lease available in a 2 or 3 bed-
room furnished apartment at the 
Harrison. We WILL find you a 
roommate, guaranteed! Call today 
294-5551 or 294-1684. 

CAMPUS HOUSE for OSU Stu-
dents Come share a beautiful Vic-
torian style house. Five minute 
walk to campus. Private room, off 
street * parking, hardwood floors, 
share two bathrooms, kitchen, living 
room, etc. FREE laundry. Starting 
at only $225 per month. Lease by 
the Quarter. No smoking or pets. 
614-206-0967 Call daytime 9-5 e-
mall: thallp@yahoo.com 

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT 
needed-share house, w/American & 
international student near Morse & 
Indianola. Quiet neighborhood, pri-
vate bedroom (furnished or unfur-
nished), shared office. Highspeed 
internet. W/D. Limited busline. 10 
minutes to campus by car. $280 + 
1/3 utilities. 846-1062, 
kenkraska@yahoo.com 

M/F ROOMMATE, 88 E. Frambes, 
$265/month + utilities, D/W, A/C, 2 
full baths. Live w/3 OSU students, 
starting September. Great location! 
(614)477-3008. 

NEW ALBANY location. New 
home. Share parcel utilities & living 
costs. Must have own transporta-
tion to campus. Off-street parking. 
Responsible, non-smoker, gradu-
ate student or faculty preferred. 
939-9455(h) or 644-0471 (w). 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
ROOMMATE FOR 3 bedroom 
house. Near Weber & High. Hard-
wood floors, W/D, window A/C, off-
street parking. Non-smoker. 
$300/mo. + 1/3 gas & heat. 648-
9012 

ROOMMATE FOR 4 bdr furnished 
house near Lennox. $350/month + 
utilities. Off-street parking, A/C, 
W/D & Roadrunner avail. $350 de-
posit. 470-2592. email: 
dcclrc@yahoo.com 

ROOMMATE NEEDED for 2003-
2004 school year, 2 bedroom on 
13th & Summit, $335/month + gas 
& electric, d/w, w/d, big bedrooms, 
hardwood floors. Brad 330-620-
6460. 

ROOMMATE NEEDED for 4 bed-
room spacious house on E 14th. 
$385/month. email 
courtnyca@aol.com or call 614-
506-6009 

ROOMMATE TO share Delaware 
Co. farm. $350 includes utilities, 
w/d, computer. 614-846-3179 

ROOMMATE WANTED for 2003-
2004 school year. 2243 Summit 
Street. Furnished house, central 
air, washer/dryer & off-street park-
ing. Located on bus line In clean & 
quiet neighborhood. $365/month, 
utilities includedl Call Morgan @ 
614-580-9429. 

ROOMMATE WANTED for 4 bed-
room apartment, $300/month + util-
ities. A/C, D/W, W/D on-site. Must 
like dogs! 293 E. 15th Avenue. 
#102. Ty or Rob (614)299-8761. 

ROOMMATE WANTED, apartment 
is in Worthington off High St., net to 
270 & 315, 15 minutes from cam-
pus, $264 rent not Including utilities, 
in unit W/D, must like cats. If inter-
ested contact Brian @ 266-1127, 
leave message. 

ROOMMATE WANTED. Two fun 
girls are looking for a third room-
mate for this fall. Very reasonable 
rent, and big apartment. Located 
on Lane Avenue. Call 766-0470 
ASAPI 

SEEKING mature students to share 
quiet north campus location. 3BDR 
house, fenced backyard, A/C, hard-
wood floors, W/D. Well maintained, 
private owner. Available September 
1. $365/room. 486-2203. 

VEGETARIAN ROOMMATE want-
ed to share 2 bedroom N/E of cam-
pus. $225/month + 1/2 utilities. 
447-9033. 

SUDLET 
2 BDR available for Fall Quarter. 
2025 N. 4th St. Negotiable from 
$375-$450 total. Can be partially 
furnished. 614-842-4200 ext. 3214 
or 614-264-8202. 

2 BDR of 4 bdr place to let. 255 + 
utilities. 113 W Oakland Ave. 3 
blocks north of Lane & Nell. 614-
323-7505. 

ADVERTISE YOUR sublet locally 
and on the www. www.Apart-
mentLS.com. 

FALL SUBLET for 5 bdr house. 
$365/month + utilities. Negotiable. 
Great location at 140 E. Frambes. 
miller.2734@osu.edu 

HELP WANTED 
GENERAL 

¡BARTENDERS WANTED $300 a 
day potential. No experience neces-
sary. Training provided. 800-965-
6520 XT. 124. 

$1500 WEEKLY potential mailing 
our circulars. No experience re-
quired. Free information. 203-683-
0202. 

$250 TO $500 a week. Will train to 
work at home. Helping the US gov-
ernment file. HUD/FHA mortgage 
refunds. No experience necessary. 
Call 1-800-778-0353. 

Admissions Assistants 

Prestigious business college 
seeks enthusiastic individuals 

for professional 
part-time positions. 

•$13.00/hr 
•Telemarketing 

and/or sales experience 
•Excellent opportunity 
for College Students 

•Qualified leads/no cold calls 

If you would enjoy setting 
appointments with high school 

students over the phone, 
Call Erin 

(614)416-6233 ext 1 

ATTENTION: GUYS, 
DUDES & SUPER FANS! 

The Columbus Blue Jackets 
are seeking new members 
for their all-male Mountain 

Dew - Dew Jackets 
promotion teams! 

We are looking for guys with 
a lot of energy, athletic ability, 

creativity & enthusiasm to 
manage promotions, shoot 
T-shirts, perform in front 

of 18,000 fans work with the 
all-female Pepsi Power Patrol 

& get paid! 

Visit: www.BlueJackets.com 
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